+NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61549

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/23/2019

O O A

Box Number= AZ15271
| 0RO 00 OO 0

Claim Begin-End: AMC034796-AMC034798

1 Initial Receipt
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UNITED STATES
s  DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIUIL T R
A dlen BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT No. 896763

2=22-T9

DATE

PARENT SERIAL NUMBER

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NUMBER

Mining Claim Location Notices (3): Harquahala Lime le3_ _ __
APPLICANT: REMITTER IF DIFFERENT THAN APPLICANT:

_I Indexed
Cindy Lou Mick
2833 E. Avalon Dr.
Phoenix, AZ 85016 Cash

2|

~

A MC 34796 thru 34798

PURPOSE FUND SYMBOL AMOUNT
FILING FEE EARNED 140850 15100
ADVANCE FILING FEE AND/OR RENTAL 14X6800
ACRES COUNTY OLD LEASE NEW LEASE
NEW LEASE EFFECTIVE DATE
FUND SYMBOL COUNTY AMOUNT
APPLY:
FILING FEE 140850
ASSIGNMENT: D
COMPLETE AREA RENTAL
PORTION OF AREA:
ASSIGNED AREA
REFUND
RETAINED AREA RETAIN IN UNEARNED ACCOUNT
TOTAL
REMARKS
OF INTEREST BUT NOT -~ []
OF SPECIFIC AREA:
BOND FILED []
NO BOND FILED [] BY DATE

DO NOT ACCEPT THIS :COPY AS A RECEIPT
ACCOUNTING ADVICE COPY



UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIUK
f,é’;jj‘;";,fﬁ%%n : BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT No. 896763
2m=22=TG

DATE

PARENT SERIAL NUMBER

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NUMBER

Mining Claim Location Notices (3): Harquahala Lime l-é

SUBJECT
APPLICANT: REMITTER IF DIFFERENT THAN APPLICANT:
[_ _"l Indexed
Cindy Lou Mick
2833 E. Avalon Dr,
Phoenix, AZ 85016 Cash
A MC 34796 thru 34798
PURPOSE FUND SYMBOL AMOUNT
FILING FEE EARNED 140850 15,00
ADVANCE FILING FEE AND/OR RENTAL 14X 6800
ACRES COUNTY OLD LEASE NEW LEASE
NEW LEASE EFFECTIVE DATE
FUND SYMBOL COUNTY AMOUNT
APPLY:
FILING FEE 140850
ASSIGNMENT: D
COMPLETE AREA RENTAL
PORTION OF AREA:
ASSIGNED AREA
&
REFUND
RETAINED AREA RETAIN IN UNEARNED ACCOUNT
@ i
TOTAL &
REMARKS
OF INTEREST BUT NOT &
OF SPECIFIC AREA:
=
BOND FILED [:I
NO BOND FILED D BY DATE

DO NOT ACCEPT THIS COPY AS A RECEIPT
CASE FOLDER COPY

| ‘




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61549
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/23/2019

Box Number= AZ15271
O OO0 OO Ot

Claim Begin-End: AMC034796-AMC034798

2 Correspondence

MWHITINIIN  az152711  amcosarss amcoaseer



B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can returrythe caito you.

W Attach this card to the-back®®#the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits.™

A. Signéjure
X Foa Pl

O Agent
[ Addressee

B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery

A BRATES

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? [ Yes

ol K
s “rllcleindressad 2 Q If YES, enter delivery address below: L1 No
,..:: g'ﬂ“""' q
DUNBAR STdﬁPg €O1 -
& ><
POBOX 430 ¢y, f> ==
CHINO VALLEY Az $8323 15 -
b o~ O 3. Service Type
AMC34796 - 3479?5 = QJE O Certified Mail 1 Express Mall
) [ Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail [ C.0.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 1 Yes
2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label) ?DLE EE].:D DDDD 5!::75 253?
102595-02-M-1540

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt



SERVICE : First-Class Mail
F Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
T Y Permit No. G-10

® Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box ®

t
Bureau of Land Managemen
Arizona State Office (AZ931—A8€2)
One North Central Avenue, Ste
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

”.’li”i!jl”il)l;}Hiill]iii)ili“j“i!”“l”j“l“”“”“;




United States Department of the Interior g’

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \
Arizona State Office Trfu\ /&E" EE'.'?:E\

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/
November 2, 2012

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) AT
AMC34796

CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUEST 7012 2210 0000 8675 2537

NOTICE
DUNBAR STONE CO INC
PO BOX 430 This Notice Affects Those Claims
CHINO VALLEY, AZ 86323 Shown in the Block Below.

AMC34796 - 34798
HARQUAHALA LIME #1, #2, #3

2013 Maintenance Fees - Additional Fees Required

Your maintenance fee payment for the 2013 assessment year, in the amount of $140 per claim, for
the placer claims listed above, has been received and is insufficient. The total due on your claim(s)
is: $$1,260.

In accordance with the Consolidated Appropriations Act of 2012, Public Law 112-74 (125 Stat
1047), and FR44155-44158 (2012) Congress changed the way maintenance fees for placer mining
claims are assessed. Instead of charging the maintenance fee on a per-claim basis, Congress stated

that the fee, which is currently $140, will be assessed on each 20 acre parcel of a placer claim or
portion thereof.

Insufficient payment of the annual maintenance fee for the 2013 assessment year is a curable defect.
Therefore you are required to do one of the following within 30 days of receipt of this notice or
your claim(s) will be declared forfeited: 1) submit additional fees of $140 per 20-acres or portion
thereof based on the full acreage of the claim, or 2) amend the claim(s) to reduce the acres so a lesser
fee is due and submit any additional fees due; or 3) relinquish the claim(s) in their entirety, in which
case BLM will refund the maintenance fees you have already paid for the 2013 assessment year.

If you choose to amend the claims to reduce the acres, you must submit an amended location notice
for each claim, with an accurate description and dimensions of the reduced claim, along with a map
depicting the reduced claim, and a $10 processing fee per amendment. An amendment must also be
recorded at the county. If the amended claim contains more than 20 acres, calculate the additional
fees due and submit those fees with the amendment(s).

F‘) Q,’g(to l\//g//‘i/r

] ¥



Please include your Arizona Mining Claim (AMC) serial number(s) and claim name(s) when
submitting the additional fees, and note that you are paying additional fees due. If additional
information is required, please contact Amy Thrower at 602-417-9334.

Rebecca Heick

Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals



United States Department of the Interior k‘
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT -‘Q‘v\(

) A IDE®
Arizona State Office TN’&E.ES.%i

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

April 4, 2011
In Reply Refer To: R .
3800 (9310) AT = E
AMC34796 25 o
= = .M
> bt ()
- N, “m
) =
Z 1 Mm
CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED S . w! ()
=, R ey
NOTICE -
Dunbar Stone Company : This Decision Affects Those Claims
PO Box 430 - Shown in the Block Below.

Chino Valley, Arizona 86323
7009 1410 0001 7124 5811

Cindy L. Mick

2833 East Avalon Drive
Phoenix, Arizona 85016
7009 1410 0001 7124 5880

AMC34796-34798
Harquahala Lime #1 - #3

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership of the mining claim(s) listed above was received
by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownership
cannot be processed for the following reason:

The processing fee for a transfer is $10 per claim, per transferee. Three claims are being
transferred on the QCD, however, we received only $10. An additional $20 is required so that
. . / 3 - g S

we may transfer all three claims listed on the QCD. (G dte . g’; 7157 j fo
A el Pl
If appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, or "}///;/'; &
additional fees, within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. If the required information js agl =
received within the 30-day timeframe, no further action will be taken, and the BLM will retain

the non-refundable processing fees submitted.

NO. OF CLAIMS %/

Dotromant Mot proce ssed i I?ECEIPTTNO
dvansler alred j o "'V\Pu":‘«; y ¢INIT. ~ ,
\ ~
2G¢ cole ** BLM-AJ0%

N o oovned W 2
Morsey o SR



-

+ If additional informdHllll is re
include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Rebecca Heick

Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals
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quired, please contact Amy Thrower at 602-41 7-9334 Please
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“ United States Department of the Interior "
Bureau of Land Management | Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE _
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2324306
Phone:

= - ls;‘%

&%

Transaction #: 2397972
Date of Transaction: 04/11/2011
L ~ CUSTOMER:

, 8 DUNBAR STONE COMPANY, INC.
: PO BOX 430
CHINO VALLEY,AZ 86323-0430 US

-~

LINE UNIT

QTY - DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC34796/$20.00

1 1.00 TRF-2 -n/a - 20.00

TOTAL:| $20.00

| ‘ PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[20.00 [POSTMARKED:|[04/07/2011

| TYPE:|CHECK [ RECEIVED][04/11/2011
i [ CHECK NOJP21301 - —

NAME:[DUNBAR STONE COMPANY INC
Tt ' “{IPO BOX 430 '

CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323-0430 US

| 4 REMARKS

e

B

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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DUNBAR STONE COMPANY, INC. i :
PO. BOX 430 3 i o S
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PLACE STICKER AT TOP OF ENVELOPE TO THE RiGHT
OF THE RETURN ADDRESS, FOLD AT DOTTED LINE



=ENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete items 1,&2; and 8Also complete
item 4 if Restnctec{‘Dehverﬁs desir

H Print your name aq@:addreis on tnb'{everse
so that we can return the card to ydl.

W Attach this cardtp, the badKjof the mailpiece,
or on the front ﬁsybéce permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
A. Signature, N\
[ Agent
X (J//) Y\/ mvcﬁ/ [ Addressee

B. Received by (%n‘ed Name) C. Date of Delivery

1. Article Addressed to

Cindy L. Mlék“' =
2833 East Avalon Dr;ye

Phoenix, Arlzona 85016
AZ931 AT AMC34796

D. Is delivery address different from item 12 I Yes
I YES, e%\@elivew address below: [ No

3. Service Type
[ Certified Mail [ Express Mail

[ Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail [ C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [ Yes
2. Article Number a0
(Transfer from service label) 7009 L4110 000L 7leh a8
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540



PRI T A R
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

ko s 11 P e

® Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box ®

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2203

llll’)i’l'l”lll”llll'll‘lllIll’lI’ll’ll’lIl”'lll”lllll’ll’



ENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION *

dbMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
A. Signature R )

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete Sy o
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X~ / : Agent
B Print your name and address on the reverse X /W‘\ Z “m [ ‘Addressee
so that we can return’ the card to you. B. Re Printgd Name C. Date of Delivel
B Attach this card to tha back@pthe mallplece Z 7 /4( ) i
or on the front if sghfce perr"ﬁ?s < 2 Ly
X - D. Is delivery address dufferent from item 1?2 [ Yes
1. Articls Addressed td‘ o ';" If YES, enter delivery address below: ~ [INo
LL
L’:_
Dunbar gt(i@é'Compan <T
POBox 430" L o
Chino Valleyy Arlzfdna 86323 R
d ;
AZ931 AT AMCQIA796 [J Certified Mail [ Express Mail
[ Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail [ C.O.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [ Yes
2. Article Number 2009 1410 0001 7124 5481l

(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, February 2004

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1540 |
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UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE . :
o
U PS™ i,

- First-Class.Mail .

L0 i (00 N O A {4

” T

e,

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
b ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE

SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2203

”i)i”iii!”IH”)Hl‘il‘ll”]li“iIlii”lll”il“”)l”””f

* Sender: Please print your name, address, and“Z""IP‘*—’it’Tﬁ this box ¥ 1"




OFFICIAL COPIES: /Cis¢ Files/ /SD Read/ /Section/ /Author

April 4, 2011

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) AT
AMC34796

CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

NOTICE
Dunbar Stone Company - This Decision Affects Those Claims
PO Box 430 : Shown in the Block Below.
Chino Valley, Arizona 86323 )
7009 1410 0001 7124 5811

Cindy L. Mick

2833 East Avalon Drive
Phoenix, Arizona 85016
7009 1410 0001 7124 5880

AMC34796-34798
Harquahala Lime #1 - #3

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership of the mining claim(s) listed above was received
by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownership
cannot be processed for the following reason:

The processing fee for a transfer is $10 per claim, per transferee. Three claims are being
transferred on the QCD, however, we received only $10. An additional $20 is required so that
we may transfer all three claims listed on the QCD.

If appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, or
additional fees, within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. If the required information is not
received within the 30-day timeframe, no further action will be taken, and the BLM will retain
the non-refundable processing fees submitted.

oy recoved 14//9?1[\ b



If additional informatiott 1s tequired, please contact Amy Thrower at602-417-9334. Please
. include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

DEDEANA LIEINK
REBECCA HEN
’qu.vi VWA | LW

Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals

AThrower:Im:040411



L D STATES POSTAL SERVICE
OFFICIAL BUSINESS

SENDER INSTRUCTIONS

Print your name, address and ZIP Code

in the space below.

e Complete items 1, 2, 3, and 4 on the
reverse.

e Attach to front of article if space
permits, otherwise affix to back of
article.

e Endorse article ‘‘Return Receipt
Requested’’ adjacent to number.

RETURN
TO

]

EC 2 4 199

Luv & L v

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE
USE, $300

1359 A
Print Sender’s nameP‘a_‘f.ﬁr_%?,,and ZIP.Code in the space below.
k¥

Ay RILLUINAH

s

;Ari':«;nna State Office

o N Annnn
2 B0X 10099

Phoenix, Arizona 85011




A MC 34796 92_-1C Wilderness, #|/]

SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete i W

3 and 4.
Put your address in the “"RETURN TO'’ Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent thi

from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person delivered td 4ild
the date of delivery. For additional fees the following services are available. Consult postmaster for fees
and check box(es) for additional service(s) requested.

1. [ Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee’s address. 2. [J Restricted Delivery

(Extra charge) (Extra charge)
3. Article Addressed to: 4. Article Number
Cindy Mick Y b¥7
2833 E Avalon Dr Typ: o Ser:. e = 7 i
. eglstere nsure:
Phoenix, AZ 85016 — el Cleos

; Return Receipt
Express Mail D for Merchandise

Always obtain signature of addressee
or agent and DATE DELIVERED.

5. Qi\gnature — Addressee 8. Addressee’s Addre;s (ONLY if
X / [ ) 7 ’ / requested and fee paid)

[ (1 Goll 4. C/’a ALY >
6. Signature — Kgent =
X

7. Date of Delivery
)2 ~2/-¢1

LARIN
PS Form 3811, Apr. 1989 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT
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United States POSTAGE AND FEES PAID
Department of the Interior ) v.a. Dzvmwi‘x: ?&‘mz INTERIOR
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TSl
AT

Form 38301
{October 1977)

-

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIM ANNUAL RECORDATION REQUlREMENTS
(43 CFR 3833.2)

o 274 P SOOI 30775

Serial Number ‘/_,M____Z//

prd
Name or number of Claim ——_:/_)'//

Received (date) W

This acknowledges receipt of:
Evidence of annual assessment work

[ ] Notice of intent to hold claim
Appropriate notations have been made on the records.

GPO 842~ 84— g



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61549
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/23/2019

Box Number= AZ15271
0 O 0 OO0 Ot

Claim Begin-End: AMC034796-AMC034798

3 Transfers

NN az1s27++  Amcossres Amcossser



'f"' ' Awme 34796

"X ™~ -~
ZE [ ~>
o o
> rm 20
:“: . »M
R ! :;"r(g
When Recorded Mail To: e -~’.2
Cindy Lou Mick 2 M
2833 East Avalon Drive g =5 E?.ID
Phoenix, AZ 85016 = % M
= w =
WM
Quit -Claim Deed
For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, I Cindy Lou Mick of 2833 East
Avalon Drive, Phoenix, Arizona 85016, Grantor,
Hereby quit-claim to Dunbar Stone Company, Inc, P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley, Arizona 86323, Grantee,
All right, title, or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County Arizona:
AMC 34796 through AMC 34798
100% interest in each of the following claims:
Harquahala Lime # 1, covering the East Half of the Northeast Quarter of Section Ten (10), Township Five
(5) North, Range Ten (10) West, G&SRB&M, recorded in Docket 2862, at Page 402, Records of Maricopa
County, Arizona;
Harquahala Lime # 2, covering the East half of the Southeast Quarter of Section Ten (10), Township Five
(5) North, Range 10 (10) West, G&SRB&M, recorded in Docket 2862, at Page 403, Records of Maricopa
County Arizona;
Harquahala Lime # 3, covering the West half of the Southwest Quarter of Section Eleven (11), Township 5,
North, Range 10 (10), West, G&SRB&M, recorded in Docket 2862, at Page 404, Records of Maricopa
County Arizona.
All in Elsworth Mining District, Maricopa County, Arizona.
Dated this 20th day of January 2011 ,
(Y Al s \4’—-’-';‘ e . )
= 7)’“04/5/« >
Cindy Lou Mick, Grantor
STATE of Arizona This instrument was acknowledged before me this 20" day of
County of Maricopa v Janua;uty, 2011 by_
L5 L . y
- i f Z—"\;’.‘»—'f.."’/ - ?__ e
LA o Not’ary Public
MELISSA ?Anmgga
Notary Public - "
Mrgricopa'CounN / i % 9
nvy Commission Expires >

W\
”f‘{ :l’ L‘

e

March 16, 2013

T




Dunbar Stone Company, Inc. Grantee

Gerald Dunbaf, Grantee

This instrument was acknowledged before me this Z Q’ day of

aremti—,

JMWZ\ 2011 by /?jeja,/a/ Dwnder

Dl A2

Netafy Public

OFFICIAL SEAL
SARAH SETTER '
MOTTARY PUBLIC staie of Arigona
T Y AVAPAT COUNTY
4 My Cormm, Expires March 13, 2012
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* = United States Depar ——nt of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2286529
Phone:
Transaction #: 2358665
Date of Transaction: 02/02/2011
CUSTOMER:
CINDY L MICK
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016-7501 US
LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY
1 1.00 RECEIVED TRF/3 -n/a - 10.00
CASES: AMC34796/$10.00
TOTAL: $10.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|[10.00 [[POSTMARKED:|N/A |
| TYPE:||CASH | RECEIVED:02/02/2011 |

NAME:[MICK, CINDY L
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016-7501 US

| REMARKS |
I[CLAIMANT IS SHORT $20 FOR REMAINING TRANSFERS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



United States Depar—=nt of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone:

Receipt

2324908

Transaction #: 2398596
Date of Transaction: 04/12/2011

CUSTOMER:

CINDY L MICK
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016-7501 US

LTE QTY DESCRIPTION

UNIT ...
REMARKS pRICE |[TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

RECEIVED
CASES: AMC34796/$20.00

TRF/1 -n/a- 20.00

f—

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:[[20.00

POSTMARKED:[{04/09/2011

TYPE:||CHECK

RECEIVED:|(04/12/2011

| CHECK NO:|[5226

NAME:|MICK, CINDY LOU
' 2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016-7501 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61549
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/23/2019

O O A

Box Number= AZ15271
D0 0 0 0O 0Ot

Claim Begin-End: AMC034796-AMC034798

4 Annual Filings

NTEOANNN  az1s27+-1  Amcossres Awcossser



DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD mSUITE 200 mIUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300

(520)322-5000 m (520) 322-5585 (FAX) DMYL.COM

DENISE M. BAINTON
LISAJ. BOWEY

ALICE W.CALLISON
BARRY M. COREY
JODY A. CORRALES
PETER B. COLDMAN
NATHAN B. HANNAH
STEVENJ. ITKIN
JAMES AJUTRY
JOHN C. LACY

RYAN D. O'NEAL
JOHN C. RICHARDSON
LISAANNE SMITH
SPENCER A SMITH
KIMBERLY C. SOTO
SESALYO. STAMPS
TYLER H. STANTON
JAMES M. SUSA

PAUL M. TILLEY
MEGANJ. TROC

FIRM FOUNDERS:
EVO A. DECONCINI (1901-1986)
JOHN R. MCDONALD (1933-2012)
DENNIS W. DECONCINI

PHOENIX OFFICE.
7310 NORTH 16TH STREET, SUITE 205
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85020

(602) 282-0500
FAX: (602) 282-0520

ZELMA LETARTE
KATHRYN B. NELSON

CARY F. URMAN
MICHAEL R. URMAN
OF COUNSEL:

RICHARD M. YETWIN

BARRON &ASSOCIATES, P.C. -JOHN H. BARRON,

August 2, 2019
PLEASE REPLY TO TUCSON
KSOTO@DMYL.COM

Via Federal Express

Arizona State Office

Bureau of Land Management
Attention: Public Room

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Payment of Claim Maintenance Fee - Dunbar Stone (Maricopa County claims)
Dear Bureau of Land Management Officials:

Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $1,980.00, as payment of the claim maintenance
fees pursuant to 30 U.S.C. §28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and implemented by notice
in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended by the Consolidated
Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011), a notice in 79 Federal
Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014), and 84 Federal Register 31219-22 (July 1, 2019). The owner
is paying a maintenance fee of $165 per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1,
2019. Also enclosed is a copy of the Certification of Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of

Affidavit of Annual Assessment Work to be recorded with the Maricopa County Recorder’s
Office.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavit along with the receipt for
payment to this office.

Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or John G&Lao” witE any
questions or concerns. S 3:

0
m
Sincerely, — CID
% ch >l
“PL
r-i \% 0G3
Kimberly C. Soto g W

Enclosures (2)
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After recording, please return to: iy ol lj\>l;U
> i (_/|)('"j"
John C. Lacy 5() cn %E
DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C. FA V ""8
2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200 o w 3
Tucson, AZ 85716 0 S
cn m
STATE OF ARIZONA
) ss:
County of Pima )
CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE
IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK
John C. Lacy, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that:
1 He is an agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., the owner of the

following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Maricopa County, Arizona
(the "Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the
records of the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file
numbers indicated as follows:

Maricopa Cty Reeds BLM Serial

Name of Claim Book Page AMC No.
Harquahala Lime #1 2862 402 34796
Harquahala Lime #2 2862 403 34797
Harquahala Lime #3 2862 404 34798

The Claims are situated in Sections 10 and 11, Township 5 North, Range 10 West, G&SR
Meridian.

2. Pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. §28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended
by the Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011),
a notice in 79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014), and 84 Federal Register
31219-22 (July 1, 2019), the owner has paid a maintenance fee of $165.00 per claim for
the assessment year beginning September 1, 2019. This Certificate is in lieu of an
affidavit of performance of annual assessment work or notice of intent to hold.



3. The name and address of the owners of Claims for which this Certificate is
prepared are Dunbar Stone Company, Inc, P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley AZ 86323.

THIS ISNOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

4. The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral
contained therein.

DATED this___ day of September, 2019.

John C. Lacy

Sworn to and subscribe before me this__ day of September, 2019, by John C.
Lacy, Agent.

Notary Public

I'\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO01\870135\AFF\1320429.D0C
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Receipt Page 1of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIY OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4526720
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4647460
Date of Transaction: 08/07/2019

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LACY P C
2525 E BROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON,AZ 85716-5350 US

LINE UNIT
2 aQry DESCRIPTION REMARKS 01T TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY/ MAINT .
1100 \7INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2020 -nfa - 198o

CASES: AMC34796/$1980.00
TOTAL: $1,980.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT | 1980.00 (POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE:| CHECK RECEIVED: 08/05/2019

CHECK NO:| 1029

NAME: DUNBAR STONE CO INC
685 WROAD 6N
CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilimocop0ap933.bIm.doi.net/cgibin/chsp/zorder 8/7/2019
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(520) 322-5585 (FAX)

DECONCINI M& ONALD YETWIN & LACY

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD = SUITE 200 * TUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300

(520) 322-5000 =

353049
a7

DMYL.COM

DENISE M. BAINTON
LISA ). BOWEY

ALICE W. CALLISON
BARRY M. COREY
JODY A. CORRALES
PETER B. GOLDMAN
NATHAN B. HANNAH
STEVEN J. ITKIN
JAMES A. JUTRY
JOHN C. LACY
ZELMA LETARTE
KATHRYN B. NELSON

OF COUNSEL:
RICHARD M. YETWIN

RYAN D. O’NEAL
JOHN C. RICHARDSON
LISA ANNE SMITH
SPENCER A. SMITH
SESALY O. STAMPS
TYLER H. STANTON
JAMES M. SUSA
PAUL M. TILLEY
MEGAN ). TROG
GARY F. URMAN
MICHAEL R. URMAN

BARRON & ASSOCIATES, P.C. - JOHN H. BARRON, IlI

July 30, 2018

FIRM FOUNDERS:
EVO A. DECONCINI (1901-1986)

JOHN R. MCDONALD (1933-2012)

DENNIS W, DECONCIN;i

PHOENIX OFFICE:

7310 NORTH 16TH STREET, SUITE 205

PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85020
(602) 282-0500
FAX: (602) 282-0520

PLEASE REPLY TO TUCSON
KSMITH@DMYL.COM

Via Federal Express T o = &
£ =
Arizona State Office s o= o=
= 420
Bureau of Land Management > ' i
Attention: Public Room = N Em
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 = T Mics
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 e ol
= & 3
. ) > (] -3
Claim Maintenance Fee - Dunbar Stone Company, Inc. -

RE:
Ladies and Gentlemen:

Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $1,395.00, as payment of the claim
maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended by the
Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011), and a notice in
79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014). The owner has paid a maintenance fee of $155
per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2018. A copy of the Certifications of
Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of Affidavit of Annual Assessment Work to be recorded

with the Mohave County Recorder’s Office is also enclosed herewith.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the receipt
for payment to this office.

Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or John Lacy with any

questions or concerns

Sincerely,

Certified Paralegal

7 YUFI G TAS

Encls.
IAFILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\LTR\12X2940.DOCX



After recording, please return to:

John C. Lacy <,

DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C. U e = =
2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200 S = =z
Tucson, AZ 85716 2 § ,;'2:.';31
> Yo
STATE OF ARIZONA ) NN = o
) ss: 2 7 i
County of Pima ) N S i;,"’c'
= o ©
CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE
IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK
John C. Lacy, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that:
1. He is an agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., one of the owners of the

following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Mohave County, Arizona (the
"Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the records of the

Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file numbers indicated as
follows: : o

. BLM Serial
Name of Claxm Mohave County Records AMC No.
‘ Book Page

Arrow 1 3421 596 353049 —
Arrow 2 3421 598 353050
Arrow 3 3421 600 353051
Arrow 4 , 3421 602 353052
Arrow 5 3421 604 : 353053
Arrow 6 3421 606 353054
Arrow 7 3421 608 353055
Arrow 8 3421 610 353056
Arrow 9 3421 612 353057 J

The Claims are situated in Section 6, Township 25 North, Range 13 West G&SR
Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.



2. Pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009), as amended by the
Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011) and a notice in
79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014), the owner paid a maintenance fee of $155 per
claim to the Bureau of Land Management for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2018.
This Affidavit is recorded to attest to the payment and receipt of such payment and as an
affirmation of an intent to hold those Claims described herein.

3. The name and address of the owners of Claims for which this Certificate is
prepared are: Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., Frances Dunbar, Estate of Gerald Dunbar, Leslie
Dunbar and Lisa Dunbar Bates, P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley AZ 86323. .

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

4, The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral
contained therein.

DATED this ___ day of August, 2018.

John C. Lacy

Sworn to and subscribe before me this day of . ,2018, by John C.
Lacy, Agent.
Notary Public .
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ATTORNEYS AT LAW

DECONCINI MEs=ONALD YETWIN & LACY
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD « SUITE 200 » TUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300
(520) 322-5000 = (520) 322-5585 {FAX)

DMYL.COM

DENISE M. BAINTON RYAN D. O’NEAL
LiISA ). BOWEY JOHNC, RICHARDSON
ALICEW, CALLISON LISA ANNE SMITH
BARRY M. COREY SPENCER A. SMITH

JODY A. CORRALES

SESALY O, STAMPS
PETER B. COLDMAN

TYLER H. STANTON

NATHAN B. HANNAH JAMES M, SUSA
STEVEN ). ITKIN PAUL M. TILLEY
JAMES A, JUTRY MEGAN ). TROG
JOHNC. LACY GARY F. URMAN

ZELMA LETARTE
KATHRYN B. NELSON

OF COUNSEL: -
RICHARD M. YETWIN .
BARRON & ASSOCIATES, P.C. - JOHN H. BARRON, lll

MICHAEL R, URMAN

Via Federal Express

Arizona State Office

Bureau of Land Management
Attention: Public Room

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE:  Claim Maintenance Fee - Dunbar Stone Company, Inc.

Ladies and Gentlemen:

FIRM FOUNDERS:

EVO A, DECONCINI (1901-1986)
JOHN R. MCDONALD (1933-2012)
DENNIS W, DECONCINI

PHOENIX OFFICE:

7310 NORTH 16TH STREET, SUITE 205
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85020

(602) 282-0500

FAX: (602} 282-0520

July 30,2018
PLEASE REPLY TO TUCSON
. KSMITH@DMYL.COM
w
L S
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Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $1,860.00, as payment of the claim
maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended by the
Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011), and a notice in
79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014). The owner has paid a maintenance fee of $155
per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2018. A copy of the Certifications of
Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of Affidavit of Annual Assessment Work to be recorded
with the Maricopa County Recorder’s Office is also enclosed herewith.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the receipt

for payment to this office.

Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or John Lacy with any

questions or concerns.

Encls.
IAFILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\L.TR\12X2923.DOCX

Sincerely,

L GhrT

KatherynA. Smith, CP
Certified Paralegal



Afier recording, please return to:

John C. Lacy
DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C. T e O
2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200 - = s S
Tucson, AZ 85716 Mm =~ -
, z S ¢
STATE OF ARIZONA ) S =
) ss: = v -
County of Pima ) S’r:: o 3
CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE ¥ 3 §

IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

John C. Lacy, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that:

1. He is an agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., the owner of the
following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Maricopa County, Arizona
(the "Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the
records of the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file

numbers indicated as follows:

Name of Claim . BLM Serial
Maricopa Counfy Records AMC Number
Book Page
Harquahala Lime #1 2862 402 34796 1
Harquahala Lime #2 2862 403 34797
Harquahala Lime #3 2862 404 34798 ~J

The Claims are situated in Sections 10 and 11, Township 5 North, Range 10
West, G&SR Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona.

2. Pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 281(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended
by the Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 1 12-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011),
and a notice in 79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014), the owner has paid a
maintenance fee of $155.00 per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1,
2018. This Certificate is in lieu of an affidavit of performance of annual assessment work

or notice of intent to hold.



35 The name and address of the owners of Claims for which this Certificate is
prepared are Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley AZ 86323.

THIS ISNOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS
4. The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral

contained therein.

DATED this ___ day of August, 2018.

John C. Lacy

Sworn to and subscribe before me this____ day of August, 2018, by John C. Lacy,
Agent.

Notary Public

IAFILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\AFFADAVI\I2W6790.DOC
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. Receipt \ Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4226925

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4342176
Date of Transaction: 08/03/2018

CUSTOMER:

DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LACY P C
2525 E BROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON,AZ 85716-5350 US

LINE ' - UNIT
g |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || porop

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 il1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / |MAINT —n/a- 113255.00
7 IIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/21 '

CASES: AMC353049/$3255.00

TOTAL

TOTAL:|; $3,255.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|[1395.00 . |lPOSTMARKED:|N/A |
| TYPE:|CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/02/2018 |

|

|  CHECK NO:[[1020

NAME:|[DUNBAR STONE CO INC
685 W ROAD 6 N
CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323 US

2 AMOUNT:|[1860.00 {[POSTMARKED:||N/A |

| TYPE:|CHECK || RECEIVED:[08/02/2018 |
CHECK NO:[f1021 . |
NAME:|[DUNBAR STONE CO INC

685 W ROAD 6 N
CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323 US

REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder ' 8/3/2018



DM DECONCINFVICDONALD YETWIN & LACY Ll TA

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
&I 2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD = SUITE 200 = TUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300

(520) 322-5000 = (520) 322-5585 (FAX) DMYL.COM
DENISE M. BAINTON KATHRYN B. NELSON FIRM FOUNDERS:
LISA J. BOWEY RYAN D. O'NEAL EVO A. DECONCINI (1901-1986)
ALICE W. CALLISON JOHN C. RICHARDSON JOHN R. MCDONALD (1933-2012)
BARRY M. COREY LISA ANNE SMITH DENNIS W. DECONCINI
JODY A. CORRALES SPENCER A, SMITH
PETER B. GOLDMAN SESALY O. STAMPS
NATHAN B. HANNAH JAMES M. SUSA PHOENIX OFFICE
STEVEN J. ITKIN PAUL M. TILLEY 7310 NORTH 16TH STREET, SUITE 205
JAMES A. JUTRY MEGAN ). TROG PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85020
JOHN C. LACY GARY F. URMAN (602) 282-0500
ZELMA LETARTE MICHAEL R. URMAN FAX: (602) 282-0520
OF COUNSEL: Iuly 29, 201 7
RICHARD M. YETWIN .
BARRON & ASSOCIATES, P.C. - JOHN H. BARRON, Il PLEASE REPLY TO TUCSON

KSMITH@DMYL.COM

Via Federal Express

Arizona State Office M
Bureau of Land Management = @

LI

-
i
Attention: Public Room AR -
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 T o
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 i~ !
- "
RE: Claim Maintenance Fee - Dunbar Stone Company, Inc. o L‘_g

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $1,860.00, as payment of the claim
maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended by the
Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011), and a notice in
79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014). The owner has paid a maintenance fee of $155
per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2017. A copy of the Certifications of
Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of Affidavit of Annual Assessment Work to be recorded
with the Maricopa County Recorder’s Office is also enclosed herewith.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the
receipt for payment to this office.

Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or John Lacy with any
questions or concerns.

Sincerely,
ACTIS il |
P f%; ith, CP AUG 0 4 2017 i}
erynA. Smith, |
Certified Paralegal BY: KUQ’I/\I\

Encl.
[\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\LTR\1 1L6135.DOCX
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After recording, please return to:

John C. Lacy § = =
DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C. e .=
2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200 e = am
Tucson, AZ 85716 <
RN 7
STATE OF ARIZONA ) T« B
) ss: £ n -
County of Pima ) 5w
o

CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE
IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

John C. Lacy, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that:

1. He is an agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., the owner of the
following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Maricopa County, Arizona
(the "Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the
records of the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file
numbers indicated as follows:

Maricopa Cty Recds BLM Serial
Name of Claim Book Page A MC No.
Harquahala Lime #1 2862 402 34796
Harquahala Lime #2 2862 403 34797
Harquahala Lime #3 - 2862 404 34798

The Claims are situated in Sections 10 and 11, Township 5 North, Range 10 West, G&SR
Meridian.

2 Pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended
by the Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011),
and a notice in 79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014), the owner has paid a
maintenance fee of $155.00 per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1,
2017. This Certificate is in lieu of an affidavit of performance of annual assessment work
or notice of intent to hold.



3. The name and address of the owners of Claims for which this Certificate is
prepared are Dunbar Stone Company, Inc, P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley AZ 86323.

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

4. The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral
contained therein. '

st
DATED this%_\ day of J’LL\-\'L _,2017.

John C. Lacy O

Sworn to and subscribe before me this 3_’5£ay of J u l~\/ , 2017, by
John C. Lacy, Agent.

B b 1. (s

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL

i@\ LU ANN M. CORLISS

‘W\i:é' NOTARY PUBLIC-ARIZONA
" "?“,vf PIMA COUNTY

My Comm. Exp. Jan, 14, 2020
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3919263
Phone: 602-417-9200 '

Transaction #: 4028747
Date of Transaction: 08/03/2017

CUSTOMER:

DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LACY PC
2525 EBROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON,AZ 85716-5350 US

LINE UNIT |
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || oy [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 |l 1.00 [NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / [IPOL / MAINT || |l [ec0 00
Y IIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED FEE 2018 '
CASES: AMC34796/$1860.00
TOTAL:| $1,860.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:||1860.00 IPOSTMARKED:[{08/01/2017 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|[08/02/2017 |

| CHECK NO1009

NAME:||DUNBAR STONE CO INC
685 WROAD 6 N
CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323 US

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Biiling System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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DECONCINI WiCDONALD YETWIN & LACY

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD = SUITE 200 * TUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300

(520) 322-5000 = (520) 322-5585 (FAX)

34796

DMYL.COM

DENISE M. BAINTON
ALICE W. CALLISON
BARRY M. COREY
JODY A. CORRALES
PETER B. GOLDMAN
NATHAN B. HANNAH
STEVEN ). ITKIN
JAMES A. JUTRY
JOHN C. LACY
ZELMA LETARTE
KATHRYN B. NELSON

OF COUNSEL:
RICHARD M. YETWIN

RYAN D. O'NEAL
ALEXIA ). PETERSON
JOHN C. RICHARDSON
LISA ANNE SMITH
SPENCER A. SMITH
SESALY O. STAMPS
JAMES M. SUSA
PAUL M. TILLEY
MEGAN J. TROG
GARY F. URMAN
MICHAEL R. URMAN

August 15,2016

BARRON & ASSOCIATES, P.C. - JOHN H. BARRON, 1l

Via Federal Express

Arizona State Office

Bureau of Land Management
Attention: Public Room

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE:

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Payment of Claim Maintenance Fee; Dunbar Stone Compa

FIRM FOUNDERS:

EVO A. DECONCINI (1901-1986)
JOHN R. MCDONALD (1933-2012)
DENNIS W, DECONCINI

PHOENIX OFFICE:

7310 NORTH 16TH STREET, SUITE 330

"XINIOHd

VNOZIYY

-

PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85020
(602) 282-0500
FAX: (602) 282-0520

PLEASE REPLY TO TUCSON
KSMITH@DMYL.COM
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Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $1,860.00, as payment of the claim

maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended by the
Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011), and a notice in
79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014). The owner has paid a maintenance fee of $155
per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2016. A copy of the Certifications of
Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of Affidavit of Annual Assessment Work to be recorded
with the Maricopa County Recorder’s Office is also enclosed herewith.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the
receipt for payment to this office.

Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or John Lacy with any
questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

AUG 2 3 2016
Kathgryn/4/. Smith, CP RprM
Certified Paralegal

Encl. .

cc  Frances Dunbar (w/o encl.) 3/5 570/ [é

I\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\LTR\I 0C9796.DOCX PT */
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After recording, please return to:

John C. Lacy

DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C.
2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200

Tucson, AZ 85716

STATE OF ARIZONA )
) ss:
County of Pima )

CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE
IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

John C. Lacy, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that:

1. He is an agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., the owner of the
following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Maricopa County, Arizona
(the "Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the
records of the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file
numbers indicated as follows:

Maricopa Cty Recds BLM Serial
Name of Claim Book Page A MC No.
Harquahala Lime #1 2862 402 34796
Harquahala Lime #2 2862 403 34797
Harquahala Lime #3 2862 404 34798

The Claims are situated in Sections 10 and 11, Township 5 North, Range 10 West, G&SR
Meridian.

2. Pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 281(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (Tune 29, 2009) and as amended
by the Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011),
and a notice in 79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014), the owner has paid a
maintenance fee of $155.00 per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1,
2016. This Certificate is in lieu of an affidavit of performance of annual assessment work
or notice of intent to hold.

03AI30Y



3. The name and address of the owners of Claims for which this Certificate is
prepared are Dunbar Stone Company, Inc, P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley AZ 86323,

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

4. - The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral
contained therein. '

J67%
DATED thiy (& day of August, 2016,

A/
7

Jetrfi C- Lacy

A
Sworm and subscribe to before me this L/Z‘Qtlay of August, 2016, by John C. Lacy,
Agent. :

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL
wmria\ -U ANN M. CORLISS
pATSE 1 =) NOTARY PUBLIC-ARIZONA

PIMA COUNTY
My Comm. Exp. Jan. 14, 2020

IN\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\AFFADAVI\L096903.DOC
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

3637016

Transaction #; 3740892
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2016

CUSTOMER:

DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LACY P C
2525 EBROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON,AZ 85716-5350 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 |1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC34796/$1860.00

MAINT FEE
2017 -3

-n/a -

1860.00

TOTAL:

$1,860.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT|[1860.00

[POSTMARKED:[[08/18/2016 |

TYPE:{|CHECK

Il RECEIVED:|{08/19/2016 |

CHECK NO:{[24511

NAME:||[DUNBAR STONE COMPANY INC
PO BOX 430
CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein. '
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A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
l&l 2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD = SUITE 200 * TUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300

DM DECONCINFVICDONALD YETWIN & LACY

(520) 322-5000 = (520) 322-5585 (FAX) DMYL.COM
DENISE M. BAINTON RYAN D. O’NEAL FIRM FOUNDERS:
ALICE W. CALLISON ALEXIA ). PETERSON EVO A. DECONCINI (1901-1986)
BARRY M. COREY JOHN C. RICHARDSON JOHN R. MCDONALD (1933-2012)
JODY A. CORRALES LISA ANNE SMITH DENNIS W. DECONCINI
PETER B. GOLDMAN SPENCER A. SMITH
NATHAN B. HANNAH SESALY O. STAMPS
STEVEN J. ITKIN JAMES M. SUSA PHOENIX OFFICE:
JAMES A. JUTRY PAUL M. TILLEY 7310 NORTH 16TH STREET, SUITE 330
EDWARD ). LABER GARY F. URMAN PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85020
JOHN C. LACY MICHAEL R. URMAN (602) 282-0500
KATHRYN B. NELSON FAX: (602) 282-0520
OF COUNSEL: August 18, 2015
RICHARD M. YETWIN
BARRON & ASSOCIATES, P.C. - JOHN H. BARRON, |1l PLEASE REPLY TO TUCSON
SHIJIE FENG

KSMITH@DMYL.COM

Via Federal Express

Arizona State Office

Bureau of Land Management
Attention: Public Room

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE:  Payment of Claim Maintenance Fee; Dunbar Stone Compaxiy, Inc.

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $1,860.00, as payment of the claim
maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended by the
Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011), and a notice in
79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014). The owner has paid a maintenance fee of $155
per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2015. A copy of the Certifications of
Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of Affidavit of Annual Assessment Work to be recorded
with the Maricopa County Recorder’s Office is also enclosed herewith.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the
receipt for payment to this office.

Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or John Lacy with any
questions or concerns.

7 Sincerely, -
: = :
Aub 26 2015 Km 27S&mith, CP 0 =

Certified Paralegal e

Encls. BY. W v’:.) o f
cc  Gerald and Frances Dunbar (w/o encl.) ) > |
[\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\LTR\QM4272.DOCX N 2
=2 B
> o 3
O 1
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After recording, please return to:

John C. Lacy

DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C.
2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200

Tucson, AZ 85716

STATE OF ARIZONA )
‘ ) ss:

County of Pima )

CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE
IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

John C. Lacy, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that:

1. He is an agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., the owner of the
following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Maricopa County, Arizona
(the "Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the
records of the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file
numbers indicated as follows:

0

Maricopa Cty Recds BLM Seri:{(ﬁ

Name of Claim Book Page A MC Né=
Harquahala Lime #1 2862 402 34796 %
Harquahala Lime #2 2862 403 34797 i;\-l
Harquahala Lime #3 : 2862 404 34798 =
>

The Claims are situated in Sections 10 and 11, Township 5 North, Range 10 West, G&SR
Meridian.

2. Pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended
by the Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011),
and a notice in 79 Federal Register 36662-65 (June 30, 2014), the owner has paid a .
maintenance fee of $155.00 per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1,
2015. This Certificate is in lieu of an affidavit of performance of annual assessment work
or notice of intent to hold.
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3. The name and address of the owners of Claims for which this Certificate is
prepared are Dunbar Stone Company, Inc, P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley AZ 86323.

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

4, The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral

contained therein.

DATED thid 9 ™day of August, 2015.

awrs

Jotm( C. Lacy W,

Sworn and subscribe to before me this l_[['i/day of August, 2015, by John C. Lacy,

Agent.
W g
e Llaws 7 /00 (4 UL
Notary Public -
L\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO01\870135\AFFADAVI\QK 1313.DOC
S OFFICIAL SEAL
s LU ANN M. CORLISS £ = £
NOTARY PUBLIC-ARIZONA & o
PIMA COUNTY = E K
My Comm. Exp. Jan, 14, 2015 >N
=0
N
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Page 1 of 1

3373382

Transaction #: 3471583
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2015

| CUSTOMER:

DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LACY PC
2525 EBROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON,AZ 85716-5350 US

LINE

4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.
" |[ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (3) -n/a-

CASES: AMC34796/$1860.00 2016

1860.00

TOTAL:| $1,860.00

L PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 || AMOUNT:|[1860.00 ~ |[POSTMARKED:][08/19/2015

| TYPE:|CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[08/20/2015

| CHECK NO607918

|
|
|
-

NAME:|[DUNBAR STONE CO INC
2525 E BROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON AZ 85716-5350 US

l REMARKS

L

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

NTEREF
Aua 26 2015
BY: L

8/21/2015



D M DECONCIN/ [#CDONALD YETWIN & LACY 3Y7 96

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
! (‘ & I 2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD = SUITE 200 = TUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300

(520) 322-5000 = (520) 322-5585 (FAX) DMYL.COM
DENISE M. BAINTON KATHRYN B. NELSON FIRM FOUNDERS:
ALICE W. CALLISON ALEXIA ). PETERSON EVO A. DECONCINI (1901-1986)
BARRY M. COREY JOHN C. RICHARDSON JOHN R. MCDONALD (1933-2012)
SHIJIE FENG LISA ANNE SMITH DENNIS W. DECONCINI
PETER B. GOLDMAN SPENCER A. SMITH
NATHAN B. HANNAH SESALY O. STAMPS
STEVEN J. ITKIN GARY F. URMAN PHOENIX OFFICE:
JAMES A, JUTRY MICHAEL R. URMAN 7310 NORTH 16TH STREET, SUITE 330
KRISTEN B. KLOTZ RONALD ZACK PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85020
JOHN C. LACY (602) 282-0500

FAX: (602) 282-0520
N et August 20, 2014
RICHARD M. YETWIN
BARRON & ASSOCIATES, P.C. - JOHN H. BARRON, il PLEASE REPLY TO TUCSON
KSMITH@DMYL.COM

Via Federal Express NO. OF CLAIMS 3
Arizona State Office AMOUNT 0,22
Bureau of Land Management /]
Attention: Public Room %EIPT el [
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 P BLM-ASO**

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE:  Payment of Claim Maintenance Fee; Dunbar Stone Company, Inc.

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $1,860.00, as payment of the claim
maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended by the
Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011). The owner has
paid a maintenance fee of $155 per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2014.
A copy of the Certifications of Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of Affidavit of Annual
Assessment Work to be recorded with the Maricopa County Recorder’s Office is also enclosed

herewith.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the
receipt for payment to this office.

Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or John Lacy with any
questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

/ (89

> S e

\/ [ 2 )A,,\. _f,, /n,/ b~ ~:: E‘_;f ‘::
Kath)eryn A. Smith, CP 1_‘ & ~N
Certified Paralegal N D
Encl. > N Oz
cc Gerald and Frances Dunbar (w/o encl ; 3' » Ll i
[\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\LTR\PB5926.DOCX NTERE e SYTRPUC — o
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After recording, please return to:

John C. Lacy

DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C.
2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200

Tucson, AZ 85716

STATE OF ARIZONA )
) ss:
County of Pima )

CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE
IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

John C. Lacy, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that:

1. He is an agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., the owner of the
following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Maricopa County, Arizona
(the "Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the
records of the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file
numbers indicated as follows:

Mohave Cty Recds BLM Serial
Name of Claim Book Page A MC No.
Harquahala Lime #1 2862 402 34796
Harquahala Lime #2 2862 403 34797
Harquahala Lime #3 2862 404 34798

The Claims are situated in Sections 10 and 11, Township 5 North, Range 10 West, G&SR
Meridian. ’

2. Pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended
by the Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat_ 7864201 1')f
the owner has paid a mamtenance fee of $155.00 per 20 acre placer clalm fot the-v: T

.....
e

performance of annual assessment work or notlce of intent to hold. N %

ey
7R

o :T-x??f.

3. The name and address of the owners of Claims for which this® Certlﬁcate 1§D o
prepared are Dunbar Stone Company, Inc, P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley AZ 86323 A
" s '(.—:3

"i7

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS Y — M




4. The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral
contained therein.

7 st
DATED this£Zl day of August, 2014.

Ol

John €, Lacy (]
ST
Sworn and subscribe to before me thi&z// day of August, 2014, by John C. Lacy,
Agent. :
2 KATHERYN ALDRICH SMITH s N
AT AliZOﬂa . \’ .,.v‘ o . . . ANy
Noar 213{: cg’m% ”0} 7'(’ LA Lie Léw‘z.-z;t KQ{AYQ‘//L
o 14,2018 Nofary Public

L\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\AFFADAVI\PB4127.DOC




. Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
' ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3111041

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #; 3202743
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014

CUSTOMER:

DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LACYP C
2525 EBROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON,AZ 85716-5350 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEE
1 |11.00NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. PYMNT (3) I -n/a- Y1860.00
"""IONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015 )
CASES: AMC34796/$1860.00
TOTAL: $1,860.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:|[1860.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:|[CHECK |l RECEIVED:08/22/2014 |

|

CHECK NO:[0100800670

NAME:|[DUNBAR STONE COMPANY INC
PO BOX 430
CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323 US

REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/25/14



—ONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & I Ame 34796

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD * SUITE 200
ROBIN E. BARNES, RL/CP TUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300
rbarnes@dmyl.com (520) 322-5000 * (520) 322-5585 (Fax)
WWW. DECONCINIMCDONALD.COM
August 8, 2013
Via Federal Express
Arizona State Office -l =
Bureau of Land Management = = =
Attention: Public Room m = 3:;:0
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 :2 ‘-7" » Ay
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 o >
> <
2 mMm
RE:  Payment of Claim Maintenance Fee; Dunbar Stone Company, Ing. go
@ £ =
. . P» A D
Ladies and Gentlemen: > 8

Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $420.00, as payment of the claim
maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended by the
Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011). The owner has
paid a maintenance fee of $140 per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2013.
A copy of the Certifications of Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of Affidavit of Annual

Assessment Work to be recorded with the Maricopa County Recorder’s Office is also enclosed
herewith.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the receipt
for payment to this office.

Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or John Lacy with any
questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

Robin E. Barnes, RL/CP
Registered Landman/Certified Paralegal

reb
Enclosure NO. OF CLAIMS \3 )
c. w/out enc. Jerry and Frances Dunbar AMOUNT e
RECEIPT NO. \
[\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\LTR\016513.D0CX INIT.
ENTERED INTQ COMPUTER b

Tucson Phoenix

AUG 19%
[



After recording, please return to:

John C. Lacy
DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C.
2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200

Tucson, AZ 85716 v o =
= £ z
STATE OF ARIZONA ) = & N3
' ) ss: > Ko
County of Pima ) » O EE
. = <
> o3
CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENAN@ FE -
IN LIEU OF AFF ]DAVIT OF AN'NUAL ASSESSMEN%W g
O m
J ohn C. Lacy, bemg ﬁrst duly sworn deposes and says that:
1. He is an: agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc. the owner of the

= folldwmg described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Marlcopa County, Arizona
(the "Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the
records of the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file

numbers indicated as follows:

, Mohave Cty Recds BLM Serial
Name of Claim Book Page A MC No.
Harquahala Lime #1 - e e ‘2862,“ coo 402 34796 ..
Harquahala Lime #2 - 2862 403 . 34797
Harquahala Lime #3 L 2862 404 34798

The Claims are 51tuated in Sections 10 and 11, Township 5 North, Range 10 West G&SR
Mer1d1an

2. - Pursuantto the 30 U.S. C § 28f(a), as.adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
1mp1emented by notice in 74 Federal Register:30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended
by the Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011),
the owner has paid a maintenance fee of $140 per claim for the assessment year
beginning September 1, 2013. This Certificate is in lieu of an affidavit of performance of

annual assessment work or notice of intent to hold.

3. The name and address of the owners of Claims for which this Certificate is
prepared are Dunbar Stone Company, Inc, P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley AZ 86323.

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

4. The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral
contained therein.



DATED this?__ day of August, 201

Gl

Jokm C. Lacy l)

A
Sworn and subscribe to before me this1 day of August, 2013, by John C. Lacy,

%66@%

Notary Public

I\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO01\870135\DOC\003909.DOC

OFFICIAL SEAL

ROBIN E. BARNES
Notary Public - Arizona
Pima County
My Commission Expires
February 23, 2014
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Receipt ] Page 1 of 1

L3

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2852804

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2938568

Date of Transaction: 08/12/2013

| CUSTOMER:
DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LACY

2525 E BROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON,AZ 85716-5300 US

Receipt

LINE{ oy DESCRIPTION REMARKS Pliggﬂ TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEE

1 11.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. PYMNT (3) ~n/a- || 42000
"7 |[ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2014 '

CASES: AMC34796/$420.00

TOTAL: $420.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:1420.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[08/09/2013 |
TYPE:|[CHECK | RECEIVED:{[08/09/2013 |

|

CHECK NO:| 0616601786

NAME:BARNES, ROBIN E
2525 EBROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON AZ 85716-5300 US

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Blllmg System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
Y ypo G

24159

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/12/13



BitonciNg McDONALD YETwin & LU IE

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD = SUITE 200 = TUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300
(520) 322-5000 » (520) 322-5585 (Fax)
EVO DECONCINI (1901-1986}
JOHN R. MCDONALD (1933-2012)

DENISE M. BAINTON JOHNC. LACY
ALICE W. CALLISON MARK D. LAMMERS

BARRY M. COREY KATHRYN B, NELSON

PHOENIX OFFICE:
DENNIS DECONCINI JOHN C. RICHARDSON
ANDREWY, ERWIN LISA ANNE SMITH 7310 NORTH 16TH STREET, SUITE 330
HEATHER K. GAINES SPENCER A. SMITH PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85020
PETER B. GOLDMAN SESALY O, STAMPS (602) 282-0500
NATHAN B. HANNAH GARY F. URMAN FAX: (602) 282-0520
STEVEN |, ITKIN MICHAEL R, URMAN
JAMES A. JUTRY

RICHARD M., YETWIN
KRISTEN B. KLOTZ

BARRON & ASSOCIATES, P.C. - OF COUNSEL

JOHN H. BARRON, it Augu st 20’ 2013 www.deconcinimedonald.com
GREEN & CARY PLLC ~ OF COUNSEL . . PLEASE REPLY TO TUCSON
FOR BANKRUPTCY MATTERS ] : rbarnes@dmyl.com o
KRISTEN M. GREEN NOREEN A, CARY o ‘ ‘ ) L
Via Federal Express . vU. OF CLAIMS __ —i Z S
: AMOUNT 2o~ A
ATTN: TONY SMITH RECEIPTNO. & ,7(]1[, > =
Arizona State Office INIT. /| ?—-:‘ > o
Bureau of Land Management - % BLM- ASO" ‘ o S -
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 % w O
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 coo=2 ™

RE:  Additional Payment of Claim Maintenance Fee; (A MC 34796, 34797 and
34798).

Ladies and Gentlemen

Dehvered herew1th is a check in the amount of $1,260.00 to pay the remainder of the
claim maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended by the
Consolidated Appropriations’ Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011) for the
Harquahala Lime #1, #2 and #3 unpatented placer mining claims (A MC 34796, 34797 and
34798). The owner has paid a maintenance fee of $140 per 20 acre placer claim for the -
assessment year beginning September 1, 2013 for a total of $1.680.00 for these claims.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the receipt
for payment to this office.

Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or John Lacy with any
questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

Robin E. Barnes, RL/CP
Registered Landman/Certified Paralegal
reb
[\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\LTR\029591.DOCX

03A13038



Page 1 of |

N . v o .
From: (520) 322-5000 Origin ID: TUSA Ship Date: 20AUG13
DECONCINI MCDONALD ETAL ede | ActWgt 1.0LB
Robin Bames : e Xress | GAD: 3676665ANETI430
2525E. Broadway Blvd ‘
Suite 200:.,. < . | Delivary Address Bar Code:. i . - N
Tucson, AZ 85716 k

: J13201306280326
SHIP TO: (602) 417-9398 BILL SENDER Ref#  REBTISONBTONS/10504
Arizona State Office. Invoice #
PO#

Bureau of Land Management Dopt#

One North Central Avenue #800
Attn: Public Room
PHOENIX; AZ 85004

WED -21 AUG 10:30A
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT

TRKE 7965 0793 9605

el i

 51AGH9B9/ASE ;

85004

Am‘v rintiny this Mbol ; S e

Warning:-Use only the printed original labei for rhxppmq U..mq a photocopy of !hvs label for s mppmq purpoe.e |s.frau‘dulent angd could
lewll i) dddillOHdl bitfing charges, along thh lhe cancell.mon { your FEAEX account nurmber,
S i YO g l‘lchlluxw it f'wrem f’vde By

forisitli, for ghiolaimyin ‘e sg of 5100 per packﬂgp whether fha resit nrlosu damage; deh

niass'y derlar Qi Hie, pay. oddmoml chnrq(a 1em yoururlua( 105
1] Bl lg ttirigie b ,

ewhether ditéetineidental, uquuent ;. orgpedial

o e qwulel of‘“ﬂ VJ or the autho G ared v:»mn ol s ared aclual documented loss Maximum For ilems of

iy valia is $1.000, a.g. jewslry, § sus maetals, ¢ sruments-and other Renig e 1 our BervickCide, Wriltern

be fitmelwittin srriet Hme inits vice Quide

N . . Py .
‘ ‘ SoEL e I
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= m

https://www.fedex.com/shipping/shipAction.handle?method=doContinue" 8/20/2013



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

No:

2861964

Transaction #: 2947851
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2013

| CUSTOMER:

DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LACY
2525 EBROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON,AZ 85716-5300 US

LINE| oy DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.

ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC34796/$1260.00

1 |1.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (3)
2014

-n/a- | 1260.00

TOTAL:| $1,260.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[1260.00

" |[POSTMARKED:|[08/20/2013

| TYPE:{|CHECK

|  CHECK NO:{[050406

|
|
| RECEIVED:|[08/21/2013 |
|

TUCSON AZ 85716-5300 US

NAME:|[DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN AND LACY
2525 E BROADWAY BLVD STE 200

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

b /4O

8/22/13



e ' .QCONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & L!Y

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW Am 2)-1_"—1(1%

ROBIN E. BARNES, CP 2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD = SUITE 200
i ! TUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300

rbarnes@dmyl.com (520) 322-5000  (520) 322-5585 (Fax)
WWW.DECONCINIMCDONALD.COM

August 14,2012

5o,
i R - T
e = %
Via Federal Express = N
Arizona State Office :3 {; io‘
Bureau of Land Management - o :‘l’.'
Attention: Public Room 0 » M f_j
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 = 5 =
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 = ' E
- S
N

RE:  Payment of Claim Maintenance Fee; Dunbar Stone Company, Inc.

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $420.00, as payment of the claim
maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended by the
Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011). The owner has
paid a maintenance fee of $140 per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2012.
A copy of the Certifications of Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of Affidavit of Annual
Assessment Work to be recorded with the Maricopa County Recorder’s Office is also enclosed
herewith. Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the receipt

for payment to this office.

Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or John Lacy with any
questions or concerns.

\\\\\ N o o Sincerely,
UIOY 3= .'»‘:;.L.\'\\;‘_;_ Jre ‘/‘//7 Q ‘ , //)
s ) 41200 vV EJ £ )
Il//?>//> AT Robin E. Barnes, CP
Certified Paralegal ' )

NO.OFCLAIMS >

reb AMOUNT " O
RECEIPT NO i % e

¢. w/enc. Jerry and Frances Dunbar (via email) INIT, %l

S -

IA\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\LTR\MU0757.DOC ok
BLM-ASQ**

ENTERED IN CCVPUTER
=H-27-12

Tucson Phoenix Flagstaff Scottsdale Alexandria, VA



After recording, please return to:

Robin Barnes
DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C.

2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200
Tucson, AZ 85716 ‘ o

STATE OF ARIZONA )
' ) ss:
) . oy

County of Pima

CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE :
IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

John C. Lacy, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that

He is an agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., the owner of the

Cld Y 90 gy g

2V 44

V.S
3334

44033
G3Al

3

L.
following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Maricopa County, Arizona

(the "Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the
records of the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file

numbers indicated as follows:

Mohave Cty Recds BLM Serial

Name of Claim Book Page A MC No.
v« Harquahala Lime #1 2862 402 34796
%o - Harquahala Lime #2 2862 403 34797
2862 404 34798

Fo« - Harquahala Lime #3

The Claims are situated in Sections 10 and 11, Township 5 North, Range 10 West, G&SR

Meridian.

Pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and

2.
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009) and as amended
by the Consolidated Appropriations Act 2012, Pub. L. No. 112-74, 125 Stat. 786 (2011),

the owner has paid a maintenance fee of $140 per claim for the assessment year

beginning September 1, 2012. This Certificate is in lieu of an affidavit of performance of

annual assessment work or notice of intent to hold.

3. The naine and address of the owners of Claims for which this Certificate is
prepared are Dunbar Stone Company, Inc, P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley AZ 86323.

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

4,
contained therein.

The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral



DATED this|#" day of August, 2012.

W%Aﬁ

John C. Lacy

Sworn and subscribe to before me this I_zr_hday of August, 2012, by John C. Lacy,

Agent.

Notary Public

LA\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO11870135\DOC\MQ0129.D0C

OFFICIAL SEAL

ROBIN E, BARNES
Notary Public - Aizona
Pima County ,

My Cammigslon Expires
February 23,2014
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FedEx Ship Manager - Print Your Label(s) Page 1 of 1

From: (520) 322-5000 Origin ID: TUSA * | Ship Date: 15AUG12
Laurie Andersen MEX@ ActWgt: 1.0LB
DeConcini Law Firm Bxpress | 0AD: 5333594/NET3300
2525 East Broadway
Suite 200 Delivery Address Bar Code
Tucson, AZ 85716

. 412201207 160325
SHIP TO: (602) 417-9200 BILL SENDER

. Ref#  REB/870135/900934

Attn: Public Room - Invoice #
Bureau of Land Management Sgpf#

1N CENTRAL AVE STE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004
THU - 16 AUG At

STANDARD OVERNIGHT

TRK#
85004

XH ZSYA PiX

~ HUNHRROA

515G20C34/AA44

!

Zeier printing this tabel
L n 'Fant® huttor on Uns page 1o print your [abel to your laser or inkjet printer

prnted page along the borizantal fine
el in shipping pouch and affis il e your shipment so that the barcere portion of the label can be r2ad and scanned

Warning: Use only the printed original label for shipping. Using a photocopy of this label for shipping purposes is fraudulenl and could
result in additional biling charges. along with the cancellation of your FedEx account number.

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, avallable on fedex com.FedEx wili not be
responsible for any claim In excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, d: delay, non-dellv unless
you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual loss and file a timely claim.Limitations found in !he current FedEx Service
Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attomey's fees,
costs, and other forms of damage whether direct, incidental,consequential, or speclal is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized declared value,
Recovery cannot exceed actual documented joss for tems of y value is $500, e.g. jewelry, precious metals, negotiable
instruments and other items listed in our ServiceGuide. Written claims must be filed within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide, fs)
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https://www.fedex.com/shipping/shipAction.handle?method=doContinue 8/15/2012



Receipt Page 1 of 1
‘ ' '..‘._,A" R ' .. “

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2633125

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2713660
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2012

| CUSTOMER:

DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LACY
2525 EBROADWAY BLVD STE 200
TUCSON,AZ 85716-5300 US

LINE[ 7y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘{ggﬂ TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING ([MAINT FEE

CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT (3) 2013
CASES: AMC34796/$420.00

1 1.00 -1n/a - 420.00

TOTAL: $420.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION
1| AMOUNT:||420.00

POSTMARKED:|[N/A
| RECEIVED:|[08/16/2012

CHECK NO:[1215

NAME:|[DUNBAR STONE COMPANY INC
PO BOX 430
CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323 US

| REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representatlon of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder : 8/17/2012



BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT T

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/
November 2, 2012
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) AT
AMC34796

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUEST 7012 2210 0000 8675 2537

NOTICE

DUNBAR STONE CO INC
PO BOX 430

This Notice Affects Those Claims
CHINO VALLEY, AZ 86323

Shown in the Block Below.

AMC34796 - 34798
HARQUAHALA LIME #1, #2, #3

2013 Maintenance Fees - Additional Fees Required

Your maintenance fee payment for the 2013 assessment year, in the amount of $140 per claim, for
the ptaCer claiws listed above, has been received and is insufficient. The total due on your claim(s)

it $81,260. ) (742 p1 55 ///7/é2

In accordance With the Consolidated Appropriations Act of 2012, Public Law 112-74 (125 Stat
1047), and FR44155-44158 (2012) Congress changed the way maintenance fees for placer mining
claims are assessed. Instead of charging the maintenance fee on a per-claim basis, Congress stated

that the fee, which is currently $140, will be assessed on each 20 acre parcel of a placer claim or
portion thereof.

Insufficient payment of the annual maintenance fee for the 2013 assessment year is a curable defect.
Therefore you are required to do one of the following within 30 days of receipt of this notice or
your claim(s) will be declared forfeited: 1) submit additional fees of $140 per 20-acres or portion
thereof based on the full acreage of the claim, or 2) amend the claim(s) to reduce the acres so a lesser
fee is due and submit any additional fees due; or 3) relinquish the claim(s) in their entirety, in which
case BLM will refund the maintenance fees you have already paid for the 2013 assessment year.

If you choose to amend the claims to reduce the acres, you must submit an amended location notice
for each claim, with an accurate description and dimensions of the reduced claim, along with a map
depicting the reduced claim, and a $10 processing fee per amendment. An amendment must also be

recorded at the county. If the amended claim contains more than 20 acres, calculate the additional
fees due and submit those fees with the amendment(s).

United Statlll Department of the Interior k‘

g

Arizona State Office Tlfz\ Kﬁ‘ EE‘]%E\.

/7
L1/

i/

/J[(/)@///éi//;/% |

NO. OF CLAIMS

AMOUNT

INIT.

** BL M-

$g Xle) .
RECEIPTNO. &KL § -

W5/ pr

zead €10




DUNBAR STONE, INC.
P.O.BOX 430
CHINO VAI L EY A7 86323
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Receipt

- w

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2689316

Page 1 of 1

Transaction #: 2770932
Date of Transaction: 11/14/2012

| CUSTOMER:

DUNBAR STONE COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 430
CHINO VALLEY,AZ 86323-0430 US

LINE

2Ty DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CASES: AMC34796/$1260.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH [[ADDITIONAL MONIES
1 |/ 1.00 |[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY FOR MAINT FEE -n/a -
RECEIVED PYMNT 2013

1260.00

TOTAL: $1,260.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:[[1260.00

[POSTMARKED:|

11/09/2012

| TYPE:||{CHECK

RECEIVED:||11/14/2012

| CHECK NO:|[1353

NAME:|[DUNBAR STONE COMPANY INC
‘ PO BOX 430
CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323-0430 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

11/14/2012
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DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LA+

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

ROB'N E BARNES CP 2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD = SUITE 200
M /

TUCSON, ARIZONA 85716-5300
rbarnes@dmyl.com (520) 322-5000 = (520) 322-5585 (Fax)

WWW.DECONCINIMCDONALD.COM

August 19, 2011

Via Federal Express

Arizona State Office

Bureau of Land Management
Attention: Public Room

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE:  Payment of Claim Maintenance Fee; Dunbar Stone Company, Inc.

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $1,260, as payment of the claim
maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009), for the assessment year
beginning September 1, 2011, on behalf of Dunbar Stone Company, Inc. A copy of the
Certifications of Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of Affidavit of Annual Assessment Work
to be recorded with the Mohave County Recorder’s Offices is also enclosed herewith.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the receipt

for payment to this office. Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or
John Lacy with any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

o & Pavwnes
Robin E. Barnes, CP

Certified Paralegal o

e B2

i e re‘b‘ I T e . poesin :;
o= N>
c. w/enc. Jerry and Frances Dunbar (via email) o L e o
[AFILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\LTR\LO9604.DOC NO. OF CLAIMS '}, *; = :
AMOUNT ] R L8

A ) / o (@] -

eS1201  mecewrvo, RS ¢ 2

Un «'NIT. =t s o m

** BLM-ASO*

Tucson Phoenix Flagstaff Scottsdale Alexandria, VA



4
After recording, please return to:
Robin Barnes '
DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C.
2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200
Tucson, AZ -85716 ‘ - o
: | : 7 N ;
STATE OF ARIZONA ) | A o= >
) ss: = & i\‘,i‘?,
. < e :3 Al
County of Pima ) ‘ x> w B m
: ey <
CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEBEN > g 3
IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORE @ -
. I> e —
S
0 m

Marian C. LaLonde, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that:

L She is an agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., one of the owners of the
following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Mohave County, Arizona
(the "Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the
records of the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file .

numbers indicated as follows:

Mohave Cty Recds BLM Serial

Name of Claim Book Page A MC No.
Arrow 1 3421 - 596 353049
Arrow 2 3421 598 353050
Arrow 3 3421 600 353051
Arrow 4 3421 602 353052
Arrow 5. 3421 604 353053
Arrow 6 3421 606 353054
Arrow 7 3421 608 353055
Arrow 8 3421 610 - 353056
Arrow 9 3421 612 353057

The Claims are situated in Section 6, Township 25 North, Range 13 West G&SR
Meridian. :

2. Pursmamt to the 30 -8 §28fta); a5 adjusted by 30-U-5:C§28j(c)amd
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009), the owner has
paid a maintenance fee of $140 per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1,
2011. This Certificate is in lieu of an affidavit of performance of annual assessment work

or notice of intent to hold.

3. The name and address of the owners of Claims for which this Certificate is
prepared are: Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., Cynthia Dunbar, Warren Dunbar, Frances



‘ Dunbar, Gerald E. Dunbar, Natalie Dunbar and Ronald Dunbar, P.O. Box 430, Chino

Valley AZ 86323.
THIS IS NOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

4, The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral

contained therein.

DATED this jﬂi’%ay of August, 2011.

ﬁ/)//,: M ( JJ/YY(A

KMarian C LaLonde

Sworn and subscnbe to before me th1s[q+ day of August; 2011, by Marian C.

Lal.onde.

o 2. Barrs

Notary Public

I\FILES\DOCS\DUNB(1\870135\DOC\LN1293.DOC

OFFICIAL SEAL

ROBIN E. BARNES
Notary Public - Arizona
Pima County
My Commission Expires
Fobruary 23, 2014
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|
DELONClNl MCDONALD YETWIN & LACY
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
ROBIN E. BARNES, CP ' 2525 EAST BROADWAY BOULEVARD = SUITE 200
’ » TUCSON,; ARIZONA 85716-5300
rbarnes@dmyl.com (520) 322-5000 » (520) 322-5585 (Fax)

WWW.DECONCINIMCDONALD.COM

August 19, 2011

Via Federal Express
Arizona State Office

Bureau of Land Management
Attention: Public Room

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Payment of Claim Maintenance Fee; Dunbar Stone Company, Inc.

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Delivered herewith is a check in the amount of $420.00, as payment of the claim
maintenance fees pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
implemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009), for the assessment year
beginning September 1, 2011, on behalf of Dunbar Stone Company, Inc. A copy of the
Certifications of Payment of Maintenance Fee in Lieu of Affidavit of Annual Assessment Work
to be recorded with the Maricopa County Recorder’s Offices is also enclosed herewith.

Please return a date-stamped copy of this letter and the affidavits along with the receipt
for payment to this office. Thank you for your assistance and please feel free to contact me or

John Lacy with any questions or concerns.
Smce;eléw
?_J & CLV\/kt/ >

Robin E. Barnes, CP
Certified Paralegal g,;;

Teb e
c. w/enc. Jerry and Frances Dunbar (via email) . =)

I\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO1\870135\LTR\L09614.DOC : : . e

bl 8 V¥ £200v ii0Z
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Tucson Phoenix - Flagstaff Scottsdale Alexandria, VA



After recording, please return to:

- =
Robin Barnes ‘ ;"::} § <
DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C. ‘ ;51) - >:’a
2525 E. Broadway Blvd., #200 , =8 oM
Tucson, AZ 85716 ' i} Y ;j{ 8
' ' 2 > e
STATE OF ARIZONA ) ™~ oo
‘ ' ) ss: 2 % 3
County of Pima b > 3 r§
CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE
IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK
Marian C. LaLonde, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that:
1. She is an agent for Dunbar Stone Company, Inc., the owner of the

following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in Maricopa County, Arizona
(the "Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the
records of the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file

numbers indicated as follows:

'Mohave Cty Recds BLM Serial

. Name of Claim Book Page A MC No.
Harquahala Lime #1 2862 402 34796
Harquahala Lime #2 ' 2862 403 34797
Harquahala Lime #3 2862 404 34798

The Claims are situated in Sections 10 and 11, Township 5 North, Range 10 West, G&SR
Meridian.

2. Pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28f(a), as adjusted by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c) and
1mplemented by notice in 74 Federal Register 30959-62 (June 29, 2009), the owner has
paid a maintenance fee of $140 per claim for the assessment year beginning September 1,
2011. This Certificate is in lieu of an affidavit of performance of annual assessment work

or notice of intent to hold.

————H—#h&nmﬁe&ndﬁddres&eﬁh&ewnmf—e}mmsforwmchmsﬁemﬁcmen—_“
prepared are Dunbar Stone Company, Inc, P.O. Box 430, Chino Valley AZ 86323.

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

4. The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral
contained therein.



DATED this {4 4ay of August, 2011.

Maﬁan C. LaLonde

Sworm and subscribe to before me this/gfﬁ day of August, 2011, by Marian C.

LaLonde.
Notary Public - :
L\FILES\DOCS\DUNBO01\870135\DOC\LN1297.D0C
OFFICIAL SEAL
ROBIN E. BARNES
Notary Public - Arizona
Pima County
My Commission Expires B -
February 23, 2014 0 ~ =
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‘FedEx-Ship Manager - Print Y%I.H.abel(s)

Page 1 of 1

From: (520) 322-5000 Origin ID: TUSA Ship Date: 18AUG11
Laurie Andersen FedEXK. ActWgt: 1.0LB
DeConcini Law Fim Exmess | CAD: 5333594/INET3180
2525 East Broadway
Suite 200 1y Address
Tucson, AZ 85716
J11201104200225

SHIP TO: (520) 322.5000 BILL SENDER

. . Ref# - #870135REB
Arizona State Office Iwoice #
Bureau of Land Management po#

One North Central Ave., #800 Depth

Attn: Public Room
Phoenix, AZ 85004

TRK#
7974 3209 5676

< IH" XH ZSYA

-

A

Mm pnn(mg !hls fabet
2,

[

S0FGY/EEET/F5F4

F BRSNS KN N SR NI O S S ISR LTI
LBkl e pee e
KRNI m s sl  ponth ane oih bl yogr Anwmicnt co teal ey i crte pocten el ahe B Poren it e e

Warning. Use only the printed onginal labe! for shipping. Using a photocony of this lahel lor shipping purposes is frauduent and could
result in odditional biitng charges, along with the canceliation of your FedBx account number,

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service condillons in the current FedEx Service Gulde, avallablo on fadex com.FedEx will not be
responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, d delay, 1 unless
you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actuat loss and file & timely claim. Limitations found In lhe currenl FedEx Service
Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic valueof the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, sltorney's fees,
costs, and other forms of damage whether direct, incidental,consequential, or speclal is fimiled to the greater of 5100 or the authorized declared value.
Recovery cannot exceed actual loss. for ftems of dinary value Is $500, e.g. Jewelry, precious metals, negotiable
Instruments and other #tems listed in our ServiceGuide. Written claims must be filed within strict lime limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.

Littmni/rvnener Fadav namilchinninal/chin A ~tinn handla2mathnd=AaCantinne

MON - 22 AUG A1
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT

85004

AZUS

PHX

~ [AAFHIRY

R/19/92011



XHZSYA &

{
FedEx Ship Manager - Print Your Label(s) , _ Page 1 of1
0ignDTUSA  FadSse. | Ship Dat: 19AUGH L’_ &
Laurie Actt 1018 _ B
i Exgres | Capy 5333504NET3180 e .
200 E Dekery Address Bar Code § :
Tucson, AZ 85716 S -
e[ 11T T R g
SHIP TO: (520) 3225009 BILL SENDER 7 S, :
Arizona State Office [ TS g_ Gl
Bureau of Land Management Do —
One North Central Ave., #3800 R
Attn: Public Room L
Phoenix, AZ 85004 . e
MON - 22 AUG A1l e
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT s '
7974 3299 5676 o
85004 S
AZUS Lo

SOFGUECETASF S

VAR

Atte puonsg Gis el

Align bottom of Peel and Stick Airbilt or Pouch here, )

RS . JENE R



‘FedEx.Ship Manager - Print Yc—J-abel(s) Page 1 of 1

From: (520) 322-5000 Origin ID; TUSA Ship Date: 1PAUG11
Leurie Andersen . FedS2. |aivg: 1018
DeConcini Law Fimm Egeess | CAD; 5333504INET3180
2525 East Broadway
Suite 200 Address Bar Code
Tucson, AZ 85716

J14201 104290225
SHIP TO: (520) 3225000 BILL SENDER Ref#  #STO135RED
Arizona State Office Invoice #
Bureau of Land Management ro#

One North Central Ave., #800 Dept#

Attn: Public Room
Phoenix, AZ 85004

|

/\Hu prmmm lhv fabnl

' T L e T Y
0 \'n Pacioeni b
pey nend T I et S et 68 At B boeeochn factine nf e el pon b el g s et

MON - 22 AUG A1
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT

TRKE 7974 3299 5676

I‘m XHZSYA &

AN

SOFGH/EEETF5F4 -

—_
"

AT R R A ]
W

Warning: Use only the punted original lane! for shipping. Using a photocopy of this labet for shipping purposes is fraudulent and could
resultin additional titling charges., atong with the cancellation of your FedEx account number.

Use of this systemn constilutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, avallable on fedex.com.FedEx will not be
responsible for any claim In excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, d: delay, delivery y.or ion, unless
you declare a higher value, pay an additiona! charge, document your actual loss and file & timely claim.Limitations found in the current FedEx Service
Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic valueof the package, loss of sales, income Inferest, profil, attomey’s fees,
costs, and other forms of damage whether direct, Incldenlal.consequenlla!. or spacial Is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized declared value.
Recovery cannot exceed aclual loss.Max} for items of y velue Is $500, e.g. jewelry, precious metals, negollable
instruments and other items listed in our ServiceGuide. Written claims must be filed within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.
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United States Depai‘tment of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No:

2412416

Transaction #: 2487764
Date of Transaction: 08/23/201

1

CUSTOMER!:

TUCSON,AZ 85716-5300

DECONCINI MCDONALD YETWIN & LACY
2525 EBROADWAY BLVD STE 200

US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 ]11.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC353049/$1680.00

MAINT-12

-n/a- |/ 1680.00

TOTAL:

- $1,680.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT;|

1260.00

[POSTMARKED:|

08/19/2011 ||

TYPE;|

CHECK.

 E—

" RECEIVED:|08/23/2011

Al CHECK NO:[21489

NAME:

DUNBAR STONE COMPANY INC
PO BOX 430

CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323 US

2 AMOUNT|

420.00

[POSTMARKED:|(08/19/2011

TYPE:

CHECK

|| RECEIVED:|08/23/2011

|

| CHECK NO:

21490

NAME:

DUNBAR STONE COMPANY INC
PO BOX 430 ‘
CHINO VALLEY AZ 86323 US

-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.




NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2010-2011

I

HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District

¢ G ‘\;{;'

¢ O

AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

0

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404
Rental Fees for 2011 $140.00 per claim

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $420.00

Four Hundred Twenty dollars ENTERED lNTO COMPUTER

JAN 12 2010 78
From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,

CW?O%L Aouhia)

2833 East Avalon Drive., Phoenix, AZ 85016

On this 6th day of January 2010

& PATRICIA NICOLE POWER
Pz NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONA
' MARICOPA COUNTY
My Commission Expires
June 22, 2010




' -

United States Department of the Interior 2 .

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 2067162
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2133632
Date of Transaction: 01/11/2010

CUSTOMER|[CINDY L MICK
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016-7501 US

Py T o———— '__—'_—_-——-—‘ e e ]
LINE |1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| PNT llroTAL
L# 4= - " | PRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
L |l1.00|NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING wa- | 220.00
“YIlCLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
%L |
| } TOTAL $420 00
| o PAYMENT INFORMATION B
1 AMOUNT:|[420.00 POSTMARKED:|[N/A
TYPE:[{CHECK RECEIVED:01/11/2010

CHECK NO:|5038

NAME:MICK, CINDY LOU
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016-7501 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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776

Bureau of Land Management July 29,2009

One North Central Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Enclosed is a copy of the notice I received from you regarding the increase
in fees per claim for 2010 of $15.00 per claim. I’m enclosing a check for
$45.00 for the three claims and a copy of the receipt and notice I sent you for
the increase in fees and for the $125.00 per claim I paid in January of this
year. Please send me a receipt for the $45.00 paid so I’ll have it for my

records.

Send to: Cindy Mick / 2833 E. Avalon Drive, Phoenix, AZ 85016.

Thank you.
Ouw&gHow
‘ o
~ {
- = —
= <
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— s e 0]
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o -1
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e
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ENTERED INTQ COMPUTER
#/15/09
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NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2009-2010  >» ~ r;:-%

HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Additional $15.00 per claim for 2010 Rental fee increase

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $45.00

Forty Five Dollars
From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,

&/ﬁdé{ 72%/(/( Wil

2833 East Avalon Drive., Phoenix, AZ 85 016

On this 29® day of J uly 2_()09 -

on tlysa j day of July 2009
My commission expires. j/ Z{@/




United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office T%ER}%{

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 s
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 BRI R
www.blm.gov/az = =

) . =0
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IMPORTANT NOTICE L 29

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE AND MINING CLAIM" LOC”ATTé)N
FEE HAVE INCREASED

The annual maintenance fee for mining claims has increased from $125 to $140
per claim. The maintenance fee for the 2010 assessment year is due to BLM on or
before September 1, 2009. If you have already paid your 2010 maintenance fee
payment, you must send in the additional $15 per claim prior to September 1,

2009.

Also, the location fee for new mining claims has increased from $30 to $34. Any
new mining claims located on or after September 1, 2009, will cost $189 per claim.
This includes a $34 location fee, $140 maintenance fee, and $15 processing fee.

This change in mining claim fees is in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28j(c), which authorizes
adjustments to the location and annual maintenance fees “to reflect changes in the Consumer
Price Index published by the Bureau of Labor Statistics of the Department of Labor every 5 years
after August 10, 1993, or more frequently if the Secretary determines an adjustment to be
reasonable.” The BLM has not adjusted the location and maintenance fees since 2004.

The fee adjustment is published in the Federal Register dated June 29, 2009. Copies of the rule
are available from BLM State Offices and its Washington, D.C., Office. The text is also
accessible on the Federal Register Web site (www.access.gpo.gov.) and is available for public
viewing at the Office of the Federal Register.

For questions please contact Tony Smith at 602-417-9355 or Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.



United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1914340

Date of Transaction: 01/13/2009

CUSTOMER:|[CINDY L MICK ‘

2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016-7501 US

No: 1854132

REMARKS| UNT lroraL

LINE
QTY DESCRIPTION PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
I [ 100}~ ATM MONEY RECEIVED NOI -n/a- | 375.00
CASES: AMC34796/$375.00

\ TOTAL: $375.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1| AMOUNT:|[375.00 IPOSTMARKED:|(01/09/2009
| TYPE:{[CHECK | RECEIVED:||01/13/2009

i CHECK NO:|[4881

NAME:|MICK, CINDY LOU
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016-7501 US

| REMARKS
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portiog9f the
official electronic record contained therein. : «] "cc:::" C
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NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2009-2010
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 347?8
Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fees for 2010 $125.00 per claim

VNOZIyy XIN30Hd

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $375.00

Three Hundred Seventy Five dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,
Condy XBu muled

2833 East Avalon Drive., Phoenix, AZ 85016

On this 8th day of January 2009

X
Subscribed and sworn to me on thjs 5 day of January 2009
/W/{y commission expires
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United States Dep.artment of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1969400
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2033259
Date of Transaction: 08/03/2009

CUSTOMER:||CINDY L MICK
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016-7501 US

Receipt

LINE UNIT

y|QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS| porop [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 |l'1.00|[NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT b
¥ ||CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2010 '
CASES: AMC34796/$45.00
TOTAL: $45.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|45.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[07/29/2009 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:07/31/2009 |

| CHECK NO:[4965

NAME:|MICK, CINDY LOU
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016-7501 US

[ REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2009-2010
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798 |

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fees for 2010 $125.00 per claim -

VNOZI¥Y *XIM30Hd

8h8 vV €1 Nrim

301440 31viS
03A1303§v W1g

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $375.00

Three Hundred Seventy Five dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property, ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
FEB 17 2003 ?&}

Condy B Mu2>

2833 East Avalon Drive., Phoenix, AZ 85016

On this 8th day of January 2009

sh :
Subscribed and SWS _$ day of January 2009
‘%/ ,' My commission expires %

AT BARUSHOK B
\"".x g Puilic Arizona B
wsticopa County 3
757wy ommission Expires |
Nl aute 7. 2009 y
R P T U S U R,
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

No:

Receipt

1854132

Transaction #: 1914340

Date of Transaction: 01/13/2009

EN
b i ¥

TERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:||CINDY L MICK
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016-7501 US

FEB 17 2009 (8

| CHECK NO:|[4881

LINE UNIT
g ||QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS| pprop [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT W
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING W
’ 20 .
L) 1900 e ATM MONEY RECEIVED NOL =g ma.= |- 31300
CASES: AMC34796/$375.00
| TOTAL: $375.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
o AMOUNT:||375.00 [POSTMARKED:][01/09/2009 |
| TYPE:||[CHECK | RECEIVED:|01/13/2009 |

NAME:

MICK, CINDY LOU
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016-7501 US

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.






NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2008-2009
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798
Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fees for 2009 $125.00 per claim

(o)
Paid to Bureau of Land Management $375.00 o % ;
5 8
Three Hundred Seventy Five dollars = s me(r_%
> = B2
m
From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property, =z » oo
\ < - A
Cridy RBa ANUR) 5 o3

2833 East Avalon Drive., Phoenix, AZ 85016
Ay O CM
On thisglfrgay of January 2008

Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30 day of January 2008

\_'/Rf MP&,—V My commission expires &1 oq
g E
RS W
ALEJANDRA 50UZA
Notary Public - Arizona
Maricopa County

/My Commission Expires
August 14, 2009

ENTERED iNT%COMPUTER
FEB 14 2008



v

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1647653
Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 1701727 -
Date of Transaction: 02/04/2008 ENTERED ENTQ {JOMPUTER
CUSTOMER:|[CINDY MICK FEB 14 2008 ﬂl
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016
LINE UNIT
g ||QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS| 5o -p [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
I | 1900 cr ATM MONEY RECEIVED (455) e el = e0
CASES: AMC34796/$375.00
TOTAL: $375.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:||$375.00 [POSTMARKED:|[1/31/08 0:00 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[02/04/2008 |

| CHECK NO:|[4750

NAME:|MICK, CINDY
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2007-2008
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District

AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404 ol
Rental Fees for 2008 $170.00 per claim :’.j, , ]
Paid to Bureau of Land Management $510.00 : PR,
_ s o mE
Five Hundred Ten Dollars 2 o
x> - =

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,
Cundil SMAU n /V/“J,g\
{ a\ J N\ [ A

2833 East Avalon Drive., Phoenix, AZ 85016

On this 12th day of February 2007

Subscribed and sworn to me on this /2 day of February 2007

) ‘ / ,
’// /)?E/ My commission expires %1/750‘7

sl s iensls e
e SICKARD BARUSHOK ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
o e gourty. 303071 ars

June 7, 2009

/,)U /L}

L



United States Department of the Interior '
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1439841
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1487739
Date of Transaction: 02/15/2007

CUSTOMER:||CINDY MICK
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016

LINE UNIT
y QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT 2008 || ols - 375.00
"7 ||ICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) (3) i

CASES: AMC34796/$375.00

OVERPAYMENT / OVERPAYMENT OF FEES /

| CHECK NO:|[4587

NAME:(MICK, CINDY L
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016

2 | 190l 6VERPAYMENT OF MORE THAN $1 (455) il i
| TOTAL:| $510.00
[ PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:|$510.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[02/12/2007 |
| TYPE:/|[CHECK | RECEIVED:02/14/2007 |
|

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

£ s Refund auth D owr Pyt
q/;s]'m o




. Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1 Vi

Authorized Date04/25/2007
AZ BLM REFUND $135 TO CINDY MICK FOR OVERPAYMENT OF
Instructions to Accounts2008 MAINTENANCE FEES FOR AMC34796 - 34798 RECEIPT #1439841
AB
Login ID2393
Entry Date04/25/2007
Total Amount$135.00

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder_search?screen_mode=AUTH 4/25/2007



N AORE A S ER S ,,%% | q(p
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ENTERED INTO compyres
4/1¥oe aes



NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2006-2007
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District

AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404 -
-~ B C
Rental Fees for 2007 $125.00 per claim % - :k—
= (= N
>< —_ N2
Paid to Bureau of Land Management $375.00  » <1 B
N U0 s
Three Hundred Seventy Five Dollars % w I
[ N®) o
on m

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner f’f said property,
Copdyh ou el

2833 East Avalon Drive., Phoenix, AZ 85016

On this 13" day of February 2006

Subscribed and sworn to me on this | = day of February 2006

AT MELISSA AYONAYON
= S\ Notary Public - Arizona
3 Maricopa County

7 My Commission Expires
Anril 7, 2007

< N
7 ememcy [\




Receipt- «

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone:

(602) 417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

1234035

Transaction #; 1275721

Date of Transaction: 02/16/2006

CUSTOMER:

CINDY MICK
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC34796/$375.00

MAIN 2007
€)

-n/a -

375.00

TOTAL:

$375.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:[[$375.00

IPOSTMARKED:|[02/14/2006

TYPE:|[CHECK

CHECK NO:|[4284

|
|
| RECEIVED:{(02/15/2006 |
|

NAME:|MICK, CINDY L

2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

2/16/2006



Receipt o 5 http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

fn sy,

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 1154742
Date of Transaction: 07/25/2005 _

[cINDY MICK |
12833 E AVALON DR
|PHOENIX,AZ 85016

|

LINE # |QTY DESCRIPTION | RemARks | NIV rotaL

| [LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT | |
{  |1.00 NEW-UNADIUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM |SUPPL MAINT FEE
|7 IMONEY RECEIVED (455) -3

__|CASES: AMC34796/$75.00 | |

61

MICK, CINDY

2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

ENTERED INTO COMPUTE::
R110S  an

l1of1 7/25/2005 3:45 PM



REGE. IVE
B.L.M. AZ S ATE OFFICE

2005 UL 25 P 343
PHOENIX. AZ

NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2005-2006 -
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fees for 2006 (Fees increased to $125.00 per claim)
Paid to Bureau of Land Management $75.00 (Fee increase)
Seventy Five Dollars (Over Amount Already Paid $300.00)
From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,

On this 25" day of July 2005.



NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2005-2006
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District

AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404 Eé
bag aabadt

Rental Fees for 2006 $100.00 per claim ;%r‘

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00 §§

Three Hundred Dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,

On this 7™ day of February 2005.

Cond . ,&é&m%w@
Subscribed and sworn to me this 7 day ) ruapy’ 2005

C

3474

8h 2l d b- 934 50z

SRR
EE Y

[ IS

10 NV 3HN4

'
3
(14

THAKADYNY L ONYT

My commission expires

Return to: Miss Cindy Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avaloni

= OFFICIAL SEAL
/4‘;{;\% CHIMEY D. ZAROTSANG
o _,; Notary Public - State of Arizona
N A MARICOPA COUNTY
: rlva Comm. Expires March 8, 2005

Phoenix, AZ 85016

ENTERED IN CO*PUTER
Yjog Ikt




Receipt

1of 1

» .

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

- Transactioh #: 1060715

Date of Transaction: 02/10/2005

: |CINDY MICK
2833 E AVALON DR
~ |PHOENIX,AZ 85016

LINE # |QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 1100 \MONEY RECEIVED (455)

|CASES: AMC34796/$300.00

NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM

\
MAINT 2006 - 3

TOTAL: |

ME: MICK, CINDY L
2833 E AVALON DR
~ |PHOENIX AZ 85016

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.

2/10/2005 12:59 PM



NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2004-2005
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fees for 2005 (Fees increased to $125.00 per claim)
Paid to Bureau of Land Management $75.00 (Fee increase)

Seventy Five Dollars ( Over Amount Already Paid $300.00)
From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,

On this 6™ day of July 2004

VNOZIYY *XINI0H

=

\

a*',;
,‘4

£ =

§iajo

¢h€ d 9- 1 ny

131440 31VLS 7V ‘W
03A1303Y T

TERED IN CO"1PURES

e’



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 937701
Date of Transaction: 07/06/2004

CINDY L MICK
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016

UNIT

LINE # QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT 2005/3
RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC34796/$75.00

TOTA

\CHECK
3014

MICK, CINDY L
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of
the official electronic record contained therein.

lofl 7/6/2004 3:45 PM



AHCRBYZIZEN | STAIE

NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2004-2005
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403404

Rental Fees for 2005

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00

Three Hundred Dollars

From Cindy Loy Mick, owner of said property,

On this 22™ day of January 2004

Y ik

Subscribed and sworn to me on this 4R day of January 2004
My commission expires 2/07 0. € D%

Return to: Miss Cindy Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avalon Drive,
Phoenix, AZ 85016

EMILY R. DAGGETT
Notary Public - Arizona
IS Maricopa County
/My Commission Expires
April 7, 2007

COMPL
eoky  Jprd



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cqibin/cbs/zorder_search?screen_mode=PAYMENT

‘ United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 814987

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 846109
Date of Transaction: 01/23/2004

CUSTOMER: CINDY MICK
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016

Receipt

LINE # QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘;"I‘(':TE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MAINT 2005 (3) il 300.00

1 100 \IONEY RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC34796/$300.00
TOTAL: $300.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: $300.00 POSTMARKED: 01/22/2004
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/23/2004

CHECK NO: 2706

NAME: MICK, CINDY L
2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

1 of1 1/23/2004 1:37 PM



Receipt No.

Trans No.

Cas097

51687

o Y

LEAD FILE #S

wal. 3979

AMC NUMBER(S) | CODE

 AMOUNT

AMC NUMBER(S) | CODE | AMOUNT

3479 - S479%

HNEL

a0 .00

Date of Doc
Date of Rec’t

Amount Rec’d

00 —

Amount Earned

480
481
482
396
635

2D =
s

POL
NOI
MAINT
TRANS
AMEND

Date Entered: \3/)7///) eX7 /24
Date Verified:

Sent to Accts: Kié/ﬂi

Date Earned:

NOTES:




ANC 34 776

NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2003-2004
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fees for 2004

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00

Three Hundred Dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,

On this 22™ day of January 2003

Gndl. Kauimucid

Subscribed and sworn to me on thisogsday of J anuary 2003 :

OFFICIAL SEAL
\  LINDA McKENY
5] NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONA
s MARICOPA COUNTY
2 My Comm Explres July 31, 2005

My commission expires DSC)&ML%\ DOS

Return to: Miss Cindy Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avalon DRves
Phoenix, AZ 85016

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
o’/y/ VG XN



Receipt

13

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zordet

Transaction #: 651584
Date of Transaction: 01/29/2003

CINDY MICK
833 E AVALON DR
HOENIX,AZ 85016

UNIT
LINE # |QTY DESCRIP'I}OF REMARKS PRICE
‘ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING [MAINT 2004 - n/a -
"7 71|CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) (3)
CASES: AMC34796/$300.00
TOTAL:

1/29/2003 |

2833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX AZ 85016

the official electronic record contained therein.

1of 1

\
|
\
\
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of

1/29/03 3:18 PM



Rece:pf'.'qo. 'j‘ou‘:\?%\ LEAD FILE #°S _’
Trans No. L\?\\vl Q\L\Qﬁ M\Q )IH“\WC\I & 0

o~

AMC Number ' Code | Amount AMC Number - “ | Code | Amount

G- B__Ng. 3000
—

—

TOTAL: AR s 30000 |ToTAL: 5

Date of Doc \ \| Q\CL)(\,Q\ Date Entered:
Date of Rec’t \\ l) Q\,%)IIO 4 Date Verified: &'/ /7/90()& [1%)S
Amount Rec’d %DOO Sent to Accts: /)\} ] "/’/300 D
Amount Earned < 30 oC) Date Earned:

430 POL NOTES:

481 NOI

432 MAINT

396 TRANS

635 AMEND



NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2002-2003

HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District

AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2‘862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fees for 2003

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00

Three Hundred Dollars |

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,

On this 1§th day of January 2002

Londid o3 ek

Subscribed and sworn to fhe on this / 2 (Ic;ay of January 2002
&/.M/La 2. odf

Return to: Miss Cin%‘y% Mick, 2833 E. Avalon Drive,
Phoenix, AZ 85016

My commission expires

OFFICIAL SEAL
BERDIA CENTER
NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONA

ENTERE' INTO C MPUTER
'S W\WW\or-



- y %

Receipt g
eceip £ om

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/cbs_logon

Transaction #: 457248
Date of Transaction: 01/23/2002

STOMER: |[CINDY MICK
833 E AVALON DR
PHOENIX,AZ 85016

LINE # |QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE | TOTAL

[LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 |1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
‘“Y IMONEY RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC34796/$300.00

MAINT 2003 (3) | -n/a-

- TOTAL:|

b

NT INFORMATION

POSTMARK EDZ; 01/18/2002

RECEIVED: [01/22/2002

K

AME: MICK, CINDY LOU
~ |2833 E AVALON DR
- |PHOENIX AZ 85016

[PHONE UNAILABLE

This receipt was generated by thve automatéd .F:!LM CoIlecﬁons and Billvings System and is a paper representétidn o‘f‘a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.

10of1

1/23/02 8:38 AM



»

<

. Yy O g ~ O ) Y 1,
Receipt No. 829 7 LEAD FILE #'S U 7D
Trans No. 2 955 |
AMC Number Code | Amount AMC Number Code | Amount
2u 796 - 3479% H&| R00
TOTAL: S 300 TOTAL: S
Date of Doc ___ 1/ & /(’/ Date Entered:__ -1 / (| /Ol /’/‘<
Date of Rec't ___“1[ 2/ O Date Verified:_ “ [9/0] V<
' A/
Amount Rec’d 300 .0 Sent to Accts: . / 4 / Ol .~
Amount Earned > 00 . O Date Earned:
480 POL NOTES:
481 NOI
482 MAINT
396 TRANS
635 AMEND



RECEIVED
BUREAU OF
LAND MAMAGEMENT

200 APR -2 A QL2

NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2001-2002
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fees for 2002

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00

Three Hundred Dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,

On this 30th day of March 2001
QUnd A Zou ek
Subscribed and sworn to me on this "% lay March200 1'

My commission expires %”7;7 ’6} ) W 4_@

~2 )02~

e L CIAL SEAL
G MAYRA L KUHSE

1 E‘%@E NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONA
"g Y MARICOPA COUNTY

&

R/ My Comm, Expires 3-27-2002

e

Return to: Miss Cindy Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avalon Drive, D)
Phoenix, AZ 85016

y

ENTERED INTO COMPUTEF



Receipt mtp://cbs.bIm.gov/cgibin/cbslcbs_logon

1

United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE .
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 283998
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 299881
fDate of Transaction: 04/03/2001

CUSTOMER: [CINDY MICK
2833 E AVALON DR

|
i
i
1
|
{

.~ |PHOENIX AZ 85016
(LINE | 'QTY | COMMODITY / SUBJECT / ACTION / PRODUCT ' RemARks | UNIT | rotaL
- | ' PRICE |
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING R e — |
1 | 1 (CLAIMS-ACCOUNTS/UNADJUDICATED / MINING e | -na- | $300.00
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) f ?

- TOTAL:|  $300.00
| T DAY ENTINEORMATION ;
- “AMOUNT; [$300.00 'POSTMARKED: V103/31/2oo1
| e ~ TYPE [CHECK ‘”’“’” "RECEIVED: [04/02/2001
CHECK NO: [1750
b A N
| MICK, CINDY L

2833 E AVALON DR
; - |PHOENIX AZ 85016
REMARKS
.f
e PRI NOMBER INFORMATION T ——
"TRNS# | LINE# | CASES
299881 | 1 |AMC00034796

Th|s receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billings System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 4/3/01 1:03 PM
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RECEIVEp
BUREAU oF
Ihr('} MaA B A (‘,s-”ENr

a3 11 00 gy *gg

NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 2000-2001
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fees for 2001

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00

Three Hundred Dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,

On this 1* day of May 2000

Subscribed and sworn to me on this : 51;l‘ay of
AT

My commission expires 2 /&—7 | & )

Return to: Miss Cindy Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avalon Dr1ve
Phoenix, AZ 85016

—< ¢/ /00
ENTERED IN COMPUTER
=Ty 0



Receipt : http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/cbs logon

United States Department of the Interior ,
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 113412
Phone: (602) 417-9200

[Transaction #: 125048 i
EDate of Transaction: 05/04/2000 ‘

(GIERNSNONV I CINDY MICK

2833 E AVALON DR
LINE# | QTY COMMODITY /SUBJECT / ACTION /

PHOENIX,AZ 85016
PRODUCT

I A LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS /
° MAINTENANCE FEE $100 (1993)

i TOTAL:

REMARKS | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL

$100.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT: [$300.00 POSTMARKED: f05/02/2000
R4 CHECK ' RECEIVED: {05/03/2000
CHECK ’161‘) h

'MICK, CINDY L

REMARKS

|
|

TRNS# | LINE# ! CASES
125048 { 1 [AMC34796 , AMC34797 , AMC34798 i

T'his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billings System and'is a paper representation of a'portion of the official electronic record
contained therein.

!

1 of | 5/4/00 10:20 AM
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SB: Ucl 10 U‘

-
NO_;fICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 1999-2000
HAI;QUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798
Bo§k‘ 2862 Pages 402-403-404
Rental Fees for 2000
Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00
Thri;e Hundred Dollars
Fr01"n“ Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,
On fhis 8" day of February 1999.
] < :
- Gondy 520 ok
Subscribed and sworn to me on this CZ‘H’\day of February A.D. | ?‘1‘9
My commission expires

Retu;n to: Miss Cindy Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avalon Drive,
' Phoenix, AZ 85016

N

' ENTERED INTO COMPUTER Hidda sHokeca

GILDA GARCIA
NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONA )

MARICOPA COUNTY

© = Funiras Feb, 14,2002

'VERIFIED

FEB 2 2 1999

&

M |
790 B Rl B &
’ CR S




Form 1370-41

(March 1 984)

“w

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO}
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SAQMN
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO. & G4OL
Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [ONgew _ [JuPDATE __ CIPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE | ST. | CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC.| 8/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Remprks:
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
[ Lease in Excrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
[ kas? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed” CODE

CASE FOLDER COPY



oy 3

NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 1998-1999
HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798
Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404
Rental Fees for 1999
Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00
Three Hundred Dollars
From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,
On this 11" day of June 1998. \
Al Yebu Mepd)
Subscribed and sworn to Iﬁe on this // day of June A.D. 97

My commission expires 5@6 5 200 /

Return to: Miss Cindy Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avalon Drive,

Phoenix?lm
W 27

ENTERED IN COMPUTER  VERIFIED
U/ [/ 93 /4% e




Form 1370-41
(Marcl 1984) a

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

e e T e T e Tl ud s

)IRQAARN
N()_(;-Uu- k)‘h.:‘

Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA CNEW CJuPDATE COPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. GTYA FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST [ICTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC.| S/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT ESnanke:
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
] Lease in Bxerow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
| SR G Of Interest” BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
j Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE
CASE FOLDER COPY ]
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NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 1997-1998

HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fee for 1998

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00

Three Hundred Dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property,

on this twenty fourth day of June 1997.

Y L)
Subscribed and sworn to me on this &;>§4 day of r~—2—

A.p. /7S 2. '
My commission expires <£;;%2§21ﬁ% /;ZCE ¢4£2Z7t7

Return To: Miss Cindy Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avalon Drive

Phoenix, AZ 85016
Foomill frp

VHQ?’HV'X'VHDHd
bihdee 7 1y Y
337:13 ol

U -""-1""13 v

G3hi3ssy’ " ¢ ENTERED INCOMPUTER ¢
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Form 1370-41

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

(Margh-to8a ) =
ol BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
RECEIPT-AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE 1 A7QAR
NO. 23...”“}" W @)
Subject: |
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [ngw  CJuppaTE  COPAYMENT|
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. | TYPE ST. [ CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC| s/¢| DISTRICT | NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE | ST. | CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC.| S/C | DISTRICT | NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Bemarie:
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
J Lease in Exerow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
W Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[ ] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE,

CASE

FOLDER COPY



’ 1
Form 1370—41/
(Margh 1L089%

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ~ [ONgw  [JUPDATE  [JPAYMENT]
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. OTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
—_—_{‘
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST |G YA FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE [BILLCYC.| s/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS _
R PR R P e )
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL Ty AMOUNT e
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
] Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
1 KGS? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
J Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE

ACCOUNTING ADVICE COPY
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NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 1996-1997 g gz E
> 5 =
£

3

HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District

AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 7862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fee for 1997

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00

Three Hundred Dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property, on this

eighteenth day of March 1996.

Qundy) Kou AL
Subscribed and sworn to me on this ‘8 day of JYYI{CA“/
A.D. «¥lkﬁ .

My commission eXpireg Odf ‘5'( )%H/ 8&\ )l] dW

Return To: Miss Cindy Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avalon Dr.,

Phoenix, AZ 85016
1) OFFICIAL SEAL
0 ERIN K. TUTTLE
[ k) Notary Public - State of Arizona
% MARICOPA COUNTY
My Commission Explres Oct. 31, 1997

ENTERED IN COMPUTER



Fprm 137041
(Warch 1984)

UNITED STATES
EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DA'TA CINEW DUPDATE D}’AYMENT'
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. Y FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
————————
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST G FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE [BILLCYC.| s/¢c [ DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Reithdke:
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
] Lease in Excrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
:[] KGS? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
:D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
(] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed” CODE,

CASE FOLDER COPY




B.LM. AZ 87275 07 FICE

i 1o 17 Fil '35

NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 1995-1996

HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District

AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fee for 1996

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00

Three Hundred Dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property, on this

thirteenth day of March 1995.

Cly ddg; ?@u N ui@@

Subscribed and sworn to me on this I3i£'day of ,YYQHC$3

A.0.495
My commission explwﬁtwt‘u\l\/} ; [/}ﬁ j{\

Return To: Miss Cindy Lou\ ck, 2833 H( Avalon D¥.
Phoenix, AZ 85016

My Commission Exniras June 30,1997

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
B et U =
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Form 1370-41
(March 1984)

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
JUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

p Sent
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO 91 AR D
(AR B EN L & B R
ot
Subject:
Applicant:
} (5
ol
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA CONEW [JUPDATE D}’AYMENT‘
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST FoTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |[BILL CYC.| s/¢ | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL Gy AMOUNT pemanie: s
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
] Lease in Excrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
N RGS? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
L) Ao Fosualitest Overting, Rights? NUMBER
D Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE,
CASE FOLDER COPY



o i %eturn To: Miss Cir— Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avalon'., Phoenix, AZ 85016
4

‘

NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 1994-1995

HARQUAHALA LIME #1-2-3 Elsworth Mining District

AMC 34796 AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book 2862 Pages 402-403-404

Rental Fee for 284%& 1995 CM

Paid to Bureau of Land Management $300.00

Three Hundred Dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property, on this twenty third

day of May 1994.

Subscribed and sworn to me on this day of

A.D.

My commission expires

iy ENTERED IN COMPUTER
T {9RS

@(jp/ FNATINY YIHI0Hd
h6. HY sS [1 €7 AVY
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d3aal323y



Form 1370441

UNITED STATES
>ARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

(March,/1984) AR
LEAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE No. 2068174
s LR R © I T A
Subject:
v |
(3
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA CNEW OupPDATE  [(JPAYMENT|
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. (CIRYE FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC.| S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
———ﬁ‘
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CINEG FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE" '|BILL CYC. |. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE ‘
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Renjanis:
FILING FEE |
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
] Lease in Escrow?” FOR MMS USE ONLY
] Kas? Of Interest? BICLEE FOREST REFUGE
j Auto Escalates” Operating Rights? NUMBER j
_] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE

AACE EOT
CASE FOL

ER COPY
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a/
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Return To: Miss Cindy Lou Mick, 2833 E. Avalon Dr., Phoenix, AZ 85016

N

NOTICE TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS 1993 & 1994

HARQUAHALA LIME %}j%:§;Elsworth Mining District
AMC 34796-AMC 34797 AMC 34798

Book ZéggrPages ;Eél4o3-404

Rental Fee for 19937& }994

PAID to Bureau 32 L;Xd Management $600.00

Six Hundred Dollars

From Cindy Lou Mick, owner of said property, on this éQé?FZ£_

day of July 1993.

endy Ko neakd

ﬁ;\/!Subscrlbed and sworn to me on this /?EZ day of </é?1/6£4

P g L i .
My* copmission expires
} l'\ )

3’ ‘,'\. & :

"_& RS My Commission Expires May 15, 1966
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Form 1370%w1
(March 1984)

UNITED STATES
‘EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
JREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO i Q {‘, 1 £l
.  \J %
Subject:
Applicant:
y i
Remitter:
Assignor:
I LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA DNEW DUPDATE DPAYMENTI
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CINYG FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST CTY, FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |[BILL CYC.| s,c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE

ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT gk

FILING FEE

RENTAL

UNEARNED

REFUND

TOTAL

AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
L] Lease in Bscrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
:D KGS? Of Interest? BILLEE ‘ FOREST REFUGE
[j Auto Escalates? Operating Rights” NUMBER
] Auto Renew? Operaton 0CS SECTION

Bond Filed? CODE

CASE FOLDER COPY



rurn To:l Miss Cindy Lou .ck, 2833 E. Avalon Dr. PEsmmnix, AZ 85016

Aftihavit of Labor Performed and |
Jmprovements Made

STATE OF ARIZONA, }ss- S 92 AT 5598 l;
County of...Maricopa . . ,

s essmvenssesessssivegssnnensotanietss TGN TN MK ..o coaseanermmsssaenannd being duly sworn, deposes and ”

says thatshe is a citizen of the United States and more than twenty-one years of age, and

resides at... Phoenix.. in..Maricopa. . ... .County, State of Arizona, and is personally ‘:
acquainted with the mining claim known as. Harquahala Lime #1-2-3. . . f‘
.............. UG AATIB BRI JATIE Yoot s f\
mining elaim, situate in......BLABMOX LN .....oooociiiciiieiecciiscrensaossssosesesssessescassestsmssnsasssssmsnasssessansmonns H
Mining District, County of.... Maricopa............ , State of Arizona, the location notice of which !1
is recorded in the office of the County Recorder of said County, in Book..2862.0f Records of 'i
Mines, at page...flgi; that between the..lst...day of..September . . . .. ,A.D.19..9] :1
and the..Z.ith.&Z.g.ggay () AR August......A.D. 19.92, at least.....3,.220.00......c......co... '4
Three. Thousand..Twa. Hundred..s. Twentyollars worth of work and improvéments were :
done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. Such work !}
and improvements were made by and at the expense of...Dunbar. Stone.Company.......... |
LA T PR VST W S . (SRt SRR SNCAR SSRGS S RNSRINPI G S 1) 0o 1'
Leeséggr(.". .......... of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States |
pertaining to assessment of annual work, and... Paul.. Francis.. & .Rabert..Toaley............. |
were the men employed by said ownér ........ and who labored upon said claim, did said work
and improvements, the same being as follows, to-wit: ..Repair.Qf.existing. xoads..on.. |
mining..claims....Cleaned..out..and..£i11e8...in. - Washed..0ut- . BL@AS v rremeeerremmmeens ii
|

General cleanup.of.claims...Equipment. used.was..a.CAT..926E..locader...........

S RN O, T UC K. & LW . BOY. .. TE A O OL o eoeceeeeeeeceeoeemesesssaaesnsssesmsssomeasensasssnssaseans s asassneaes

“n
8 i
................................................................................................................................................... 7. O Rt AR

x = l
<> | gt !
|
................................................................................................................................................ I
- bt e m ”

<l s (Wl
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.................................................................................................................. dogneeru - |
P no s |
E e I i
.................................................................................................................................................. ) T @ |
[~ T 9. |

L w N

L R L L L T L T T T T T 4 » u::‘ -|
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o

P e e e e e 0 e Tu R 0 B E NP e e 00 Rt Eer e s rerc e  eosRare t aeranteecat st taserettenetetsreasetteseseesererntntssassanenesraucensscroesvar

.................................................................................................................................

. = 4/) ‘ R &

Subscribed ang _to before me this...2..[......day of...tﬁ.t.u..f?}.uf.y oAl DL 19,72 ;

ove Sl d . y |

mmissi : 2 OFFICIAL sEa ¢ 1..51«-.1.((.(.#{:..._&_,__; AN b s !l

(My commission ':v'dfi.;%:A;yNEnESmw _ [ Notass Bubiie |
RSN ) UBLIC STATE OF ARIZON
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Form 1370-41 _

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOHN

(Mgrch Tog4) " "
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN1
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO
Subject: a
Applicant: OK €7"
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA DNEW DUPDATE DPAYMENT[
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE v CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILL CYC| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG TYPE ST ReTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILLCYC.| s/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT PACISTRS
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
ALK (
A U
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
L] Lease in Ecrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
R Of Interest? BICTEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE

CASE FOLDER COPY ]



Jgrn To: Miss cindy Léc Mick, 2833 E. AV .on . . |1 cenix, a¢ 85016

Aftidanit of Labor Performed and 39796
Jmprouements Made Y

3 Q/\
STATE OF ARIZONA, }ss 91 3848973\

County of...Maricopa

........................................................................................................ being duly sworn, deposes and

says thatshe is a citizen of the United States and more than twenty-one years;' of age, and

resides at....Phoenix.. in...Maricapa.............. County, State of Arizona, and is personally

....................................
.............................................................................................

............................................................................................

Mines, at page..403.; that between the....1st.day of..SeRteMbEX. oo , A. D. 19..20..,
404

and the.13th&l4thay of... Augusto............ A.D. 19..91., at least$1.020.,.00 . ooveeeeei.

One Thousand TWenty. ..o, dollars worth of work and improvements were

done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. Such work

and improvements were made by and at the expense of....Dunbar Stone. Company........

........................................

of - Ash_ Fork, Arizona

.................................................................................................................................................................

oWher........... of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States

pertaining to assessment of annual work, and... 524l Francis

.....................................................................................

..................................................................................................................................................................
e et vy RPN

R L

3 SS " . g i
were the men employed by said é‘veiﬁer‘f’i...and who labored upon said claim, did said work

existing roads on mining claims. .Filled.in.4.washed. qut. areas.........

Eqguipment. used. vas..a.CAT. 930.. rubber..tired..loader..and. Kenworth

Iruck..and. Low.Boy..Tractor...G8neral cleanup .of. claims.,

. CQdy Kbusm ol

£
Subscribed and sworn to before me thil../{é.%éﬂny O%ZA{ bl .. A, D. 19?7
Ins 2 oGseYoe
iR il TG O sl a2 . chsu s

Notary Public.
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Form 137041
(Marcﬂ 1984)

AFFIDAVITS OF

UNITED STATES

EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

ASSESHMENT

WORK (3) ! 9 12 L5 |

Sub)ject:
Applicant:
CINDY LOU MICK
O35 E. AVALON DR.
FHOENIX, @AZ. BE016 SBRME - CRABH
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [ONgEw  [JUPDATE  [JPAYMENT|
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMC 34 796-8 HARQUAMALA |1-3
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS _
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE | ST. [ CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |[BILL CYC.| s/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNlTsi
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Return To: Miss Cindy Lou Mick
‘ . 2833 E. Aval Drive, Phoenix, AZ 85016/ 24796
—:——»‘“\.. ki i Anmerg e e e = — = = — ‘:é;;” ._@
*“AFF LABOR (AL a 0

Affidavit of Labor PerTormed)sepeoworon reco

0

Jmprovements Made | g 5'90-0 00

A0 :i16"11
/(J (AR S

................................... Cindy._ Lou Mick. ... .o being duly sworn, deposes and

County of....Maricopra........

says thathe is a citizen of the United States and more than twenty-one years of age, and

resides at...Phoenix  in. Maricopa. . . ... County, State of Arizona, and is personally

mining claim, situate in..... Bl O N e et e see e
Mining District, County of......... Maricopa.. ... , State of Arizona, the location notice of which
is recorded in t}heogffice of the County Recorder of said County, in Book...28620f Records of
Mines, at page..403.; that between the..lst...day of....September................ , A.D. 19...89,
and the.3rd..&43§fiay 3 T ITT A A D, 19.90.., at least... 890000 une t 8
ensssssssitii BT AN ARG o, i cvvvessvussossnsmmmssussaonenssd dollars worth of work and improvéments were

done and performed upon said claim$ not including the location work of said claim. Such work
and improvements were made by and at the expense of....Dunbar Stone Company . . .
OWROr.......... of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States

pertaining to assessment of annual work, and................ Deapn QEESmew. @ o % o

were the men employed by said owner........ and who labored upon said claim, did said work

and improvements, the same being as follows, to-wit: ..Repair of access road and

.existing roads_ on mining. glaims.and.filled. in.washed.out.axeas

Jging. Caterpillar..Crawler..930.....C8RaKAL.. CleanMR. 0. . CLALNE A o vitevc cviinses

D LT T T ettt T T T et Ty ey

T o3
"'"'""""""""""""""""""""""""""""'""'"""'"""'"""'"""'""""-"-""""""""""'““""""'".'6""% ..... .('m
e 045 ™ 4
............................................................................................................................................... €30
i N

............................................................................................................................ Iorer Gtdeea s O
................. 3 ......c:’:.....z.{ o

el t:‘f:
............................................................................................................................................... Rapesscnssenseshbh {_‘j‘
2:‘ T oy

=t
................................................................................................................................................ PRI R
-

- R

N
Subscribed and sworn to before me this...... (qf%ay of... LA gL

wv Cammission Expires Nov. 14, 1992
(My commission expires..........cc..cooeevveeviuenee. )

RDY
COPA COUNTY, ARIZONA §
HELEN PURCELL, County Recorde

STATE OF ARIZONA, }SS‘ /" \\5\0\ i = - Pas &2 Hl
( |

B i
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i d gl iy
Form 1370-—-41
(March 1984)

.

UNITED STATES
LiLPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

No. 1641707

oK

Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
'LEASE MANAGEMENTDATA — [ONEW___ [JUPDATE__ [JPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/¢| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE | ST. [ eTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILLCYC.| s/c | DISTRICT [ NEXTBILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT e
FILING FEE \ )
(Ao, ¥
_'r/ o/
RENTAL N\
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
‘ )
AMOUNT DUE] WG DATE:
[] Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
) kas? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed?” CODE

ACCOUNTING ADVICE COPY
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. i s Return To:. Miss Cindmmsmou liick
”‘” 2333 4. Avalon pr., phoenix, AZ g50M jﬁ,
B9 368714

Affidanit of Labor Performed and
Improvements Made

Maricopa

County Of....comiiivcieserrerenens AFFE LABOR (AL)
Cindy Lou Mick

............................................................................................................. being duly sworn, deposes and

STATE OF ARIZONA, }
83

says thatdie is a citizen of the United States and more than twenty-one years of age, and

Phoeni i
resides af................ l x in......... Marlcopa ........ County, State of Arizona, and is personally

acquainted with the mining claim known asHarquahalaL1me#l—2-3|/ ....... reeeerenerenens

AMC 34796 thru AMC 34798 v~

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

mining claim, situate in...... E 1sworth ....................................... eeversreeerennsesnanssnanen
Mining District, County of... Maricopa , State of Arizona, the location notice of which
is recorded in t}gfg) office of the County Recorder of said County, in Book2862of Records of
Mines, at page..j:.gi.. ; that between the...J.'..s...l.-’...day of....§.?.?:l.".??}.p.e.£ .................. , A. D, 19...8...8..,
and the. 24, ERT% day of... LY. ... A.D. 1089, at lenst...$3990:00 ..
........ OneThousand..dollars worth of work and improvéments were

done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. Such ggrkm
Dunbar Stone Companys o

and improvements were made by and at the expense of...... Kt Sl N NT YT NES ot A S
of Ash Fork, Arizona M e
.-....................-.............................................-.........................-............-.-.-..-.......................-...-...g:ii:j ............ I“" g
. - - [
éfu%%ge ........ of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United S?@teséi%
. Manuel Mejia & Paul Francis__ 3
pertaining to assessment of annual work, and..........ccoovirinnninnninciie e treneezmineniD
s - T
.................................................................................................................................................... S,,’?'; i
were the men employed by said owner........ and who labored upon said claim, did said work
Rebuilding and widenin
and improvements, the same being as follows, to-wit: ...... g g ........ )
existing roads filled in washed out areas using Caterpillar V4
}
pe |
m
(g}
mn
<
. M
Lo ]

x

Subscribed and sworn to before me this....’Z ........ da

(My commission expires..... ;y 2@/.9 ........... )
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Form 1370-41
(March 1944)

UNITED STATES
L. ARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

NO. 1

;‘ ™ ('\ e 2
- |
O

{

Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [ONEw  [(JUPDATE  [JPAYMENT]|
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC.| s/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Remarks;
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
] Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
1 KGS? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE,
] Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE

ACCOUNTING ADVICE COPY



.Ee wrmor 28§§ El ;W-ﬁf.on Dr., phoenix, A7 85016 \/

-~ Affidanit of Labor Performed and
Jmprovements Mane BFF LABOR (AL

88 178269

STATE OF ARIZONA, }
83
County of.......onnokES........

being duly sworn, deposes and

..................................................................

says thatshe is & citizen of the United States and more than twenty-one years of age, and

resides at‘Phoenix in Ma.ricopa. .................... County, State of Arizona, and is personally
Harquahala Lime #1-2-3
acquainted with the mining €laim KNOWN 8.t s essssen s
AMO 34796 thru AMC 34798
» mining claim, situate M LB O T L e et
Maricopa

Mining District, County ofp ................ State of Arizona, the location notice of which
is recorded in %g’ﬁce of the County Recorder of said County, in Book..?.gégof Records of
Mines, at page. ﬁ83‘ that between the 8% day of.September . A.D. 10.87..
and the29. . thru ggyor March A.D. 19.88, at least...$2.5.200.00...

............................................ dollars worth of work and lmprovements were

done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim, Such work
Dunbar Stone Compeny

- and improvements were -made by and at the expense of ... etccieeien

of Ash Fork, Arizona - Operator

owner............ of 8aid claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States

pertaining to assessment of annual work, and...... ManuelMe;jla,GeorgeFlores, ...........

Richard Jackson & Dean Officer

............................................................................................................

---------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

were the men employed by said owner........ and who labored upon said claim, did said work
and 1mprovements, the same bemg as follows, to-wit: Quarrydevelopment, ....................

s Y T T T R LI T TR T LR LT P P P P Y TR P Y PTALR RS L L L AR LI L DL 1)

[ Y T LT L T T T s T e e T e T R T R L L T L L L e L A LA L R A R L i Al

--------------------------------------------------

LA
e

T

U, .~ SO UU RO, eerssstaresertenssesmnnsnnnsrenssnnanens e = V-3 R
& = = 1 RECORDEDN OFFICIAL AROORF’S‘Z RoS
- 25 foRay - -

Subscribed and sworn to before me this.....% k{ .....

(My commiasion expirea..........\?ll&ﬁ).ﬂ.‘.....) """"""" ] M{C T Notary Public—
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Return to: Miss ¢indy Lou Mick 3&/74&
2&= E. Avalon pr., phoenix, | 85016

| o

Aftidanit nf Lahor iﬁQ ried
Improvements Made

STATE OF ARIZONA, AFF LABOR (AL)

County of.... Marwwa} - - 187 361814
Cin dy LOP bt being’ du'l'y-sév-o';ri. deposes and

says thatshe is a citizen of the United States gnd more than twenty-one years of age, and

resides at.Phoenix . in. Marigopa............. County, State of Arizona, and is personally

acquainted with the mining claim known as... Harquahala. Lime. #1=2=3. e

o AMC 34796 thru AMC 3ATO8 e snssne

mining claim, situate in.......BLEWOEER. oot e

Mining District, County of..Maricopa , State of Arizona, the location notice of which

is recorded in thg @ffice of the County Recorder of said Counts;, in quk.2.35.2.of Records of

ENTERED IN COMPUTER

Mines, at page...303; that between the..18%..day of... S@PLEIRER. .....covoneenees ,A.D.10.86.,

and the. 180 gayof. March . .. . A.D. 19.87., at least...$309:90 .o

....... Three Hundred . . .......o.....dollars worth of work and improvéments were

done and performed upon said claim, not including the.location work of said claim. Such work

and improvements were made by and at the expense of..... Dunbar Stone. Gompany..of..

....... A .§¥.1.._.E.‘9.;:l.c......1.xr,izp.n&..:...a.erm..nunbax:,..znasidant..&..4..employ.eu4..:..293:a'bOr
& Cindy Lou Mick, owner - : ,

owner............ of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States

pertaining to assessment of annual work, and... Jderry Dunbar, Manuel NeJji8,.........

........1'5..9:.‘.’:3:.3}.!!9...9.?.9.2‘!?9..:....Qﬁ.me.l.o...P.rgdo...&‘...J.eaua..Garcia..Duarto -----------------------------

were the men employed by said owner........ and who labored upon said claim, did said work

and improvements, the same being as follows, to-wit: . Removed rock.from.stack.pile,

filled in wasl.l.ﬁd...o.ut...az:eas..d.n.-exist-ing...main..r.oad,---mmoved---: ----------
..... large boulders in process.of.widening.thres.different.areas ..
on property. .&.general..cleanup..and improvemémzamgf._pj.ad.ma. ........... -
............. - S T
L= OF
................................................................................................. Egi’\? =3
............................................ T
RE

(My commission expires..... l 6\3\%7..)
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L Return to. iss Cindy rou yi ck
2833 tvalon pr. ‘

850338161

Phbengh _AZ. 85016‘5. ‘
Affidauit of Labor Performed am 4
Improvements Madp /ol

STATE OF ARIZONA, s Lo
88 AFF LABOR [At§

............................................................................ being duly sworn, deposes ‘and

says thatshe is a citizen of the United States and more than twenty-one years of age, and

resides at.FPhoenix in.Maricopa...... ... County, State of Arizona, and ig personally
acquainted with the miring claim known as._ H: arg.uahalabme#l—u—_i, ..........................
AMC3479517*’11'11AW‘547‘JB ....................................................................................................
mining claim, situate in.____ El?worvth .............................................................................................
Mining District, County of.. Maricopa » State of Arizona, the location notice of which
is recorded in tlh%gffice of the County Recorder of said County, in Book..28620f Records of
Mines, at page..‘.’cg.i..; that between the..lst. day of. Septembex........ . yA. D 1984
and the..l.éli}h..f...day Of iy e A.D. 1985 4t least..;‘;.s,Q.Q.e.QQ .............................
Sleu.ndred ........................................ dollars worth of work and improvements were
done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. Such work
and improvements were made by and at the expense of....Q.i.Il.(.l.M..L.Qu...MiQk ..........................
owner............ of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States
peftaining to assessment of annual work, and.. Q.@Q;gg...&...}l_o.n...Chrisi;.afiiemon ..............
SRR St D TP e
|
were the men employed by said owner.. and who labored upon said claim, did said work

and improvements, the same being as follows, to-wit: .Widen and re PRJ:J—.?Z...I?Q.@Q.S; .......

Recordeq in officiay record

............... .DATE....JUL..z.z..’QBS.;. om.,n

,........-..-...-......----..--..........--...-... ............................................................................

I Lt i om0 T N e 1

..............................................................................................................................

1
Subscribed ar&? 8worn to before me this...../....... e
My Loitinission Expires Aug. 27, Yol . L
(My commission CRPITOB e )
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gpeturn To: Mies Cindy Lou Miek

oenix, A2

Affidavit of Labor Performed and
Jmprnnrmmtn Made
STATE OF ARIZONA,
couty ot Maricopa |m W LABOR Ry
Cimdy Leu Miok e ssesressreremnensbeing duly sworn, deposes and
says that@e is a citizen of the United States and more than twemty-onme years of age, and

resides at. Phosnix.... in.... M8Ti00P County, State of Arizona, and is persomally
scquainted with the mining claim known as. Harquahals Lime §# 1-2-3

ANC_34796_thru AMC 34798

mining claim, situate in... Elaworth.
Mining District, County of Naricope , State of Arizona, the location nctice of which

is recorded in %gﬂco of the County Recorder of said County, in Book. 2862 of Records of
September ,A.D. 198 83

Mines, at page.4Q3.; that between the..1lat. day of
4 $300.00
day of IWAY......oovcveennne A.D. 19.84., at least. e

dollars worth of work and improvements were
done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. S8uch work

owner............ dddddmfu&opmdempbh‘ﬁﬁﬁohndhc United States
George Christofferson & Ron

pertaining to assessment of annual work, and...
Christofferson

were the men employed by said owner and who labored upon said claim, did said work
and impmonh, the same being as follows, to-wit: ..Rebuilding existing rosdway,

Lillipg io. wasbed aut. Araas,. remeving.large.bonlders in process.ef
widon,tu ares and general improvement of claims,

RECORDED It - OFFc4hb -RECORS.
OF MARICOPA COUNTY, ARIZONA

el Jil-1.9- 904 =9 48

e e i o S

B i
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tioy, Jerformed and

nosti®y A% R BenifymEMIRY
Impumehients Made

STATE OF ARIZONA, Wk,
Maricopa }ss. ?\'\0&“\*

A

County of.....

..............................

Cindy Lou Mick . being duly swovrn',"(_i_ebosésjpj

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

.................................................................................................................................................

OWNer.....couueee of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States
pertaining to assessment of annual work, and........onn R Tl Tl e s

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

...................................................................................................................................

were the men employed by said owner........ and who labored upon said claim, did said work
and improvements, the same being as follows, to-wit: ....Eﬁbﬂilé.i.ng...exist‘ing ................
_roadway, filling in washed Oub BXeAS,. Wilening 0L Foady....mwm mrw
stockpiling, repairing of gateway, and general improvement.of.....
.................................................... —M
“ECORDED IN OFFICIAL RECORDS
........................................................................................... .OF..MARICOPA .COUNTY. ARZONA.L...........

(U I ai13-93:1030.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this... 1S,

(My commission eXpires............cccecemecemerenenees )
Wy Commission Expires Mar. 23,.1987

SRR

says thatshe is a citizen of the United States and more than twenty-one years “of age,and

reSides at__?"h:g_?_?.i-:?? """ in"'--yg-x:?:g-?-r-)-% ................. County' State of Arizona' and il peraqng]‘ly

acquainted with the mining claim known as..... Harguahela Lime # 1=2=3.. .
AMG 34796 Ehru AMG 34T98.....oooomerressrrsrenee R

mining claim, situate in BLsworth

Mining District, County of......Maricopa .., State of Arizona, the location notice o! whlch it

is recorded in tl}fb%ffice of the County Recorder of said -County, in Book.%@.ﬁ&.ot;ﬁR'.efc‘fo:"ds*o‘ffff;'“;‘;"

Mines, at page..ﬂ.(.).;‘}.; that between the. X8t day of . September . .. .. , A. D, 1982,
and the....6th  dayof.JUne . ... A.D. 19.83.., at least... $300.00
Three Hundred . . dollars worth of work and improVem;i;ts "w'e'r;f‘ o

done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. S8uch wbtk"

George Christofferson &...........

RON CBrastol T @ S 00L  ieressssesesssnesessnssenssssaeseasstnses | reveeran
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Do - I

o ¥ August 30, 1982

To Whom It Méy Concern:

The enclosed is a copy of the Affidavit

of Performance of Annual Work for 1981-1982,
I'm sorry, but this copy didn't come out
very clearly. I've already brought a copy
up to your office that was just notarized
and not recorded so I'm sending you this
copy with the docket and page numbers as

you requested that has been recorded.

ﬁL Sincerely,
W o ~ :
ﬁ’tﬁ\‘ 2 Cunoly dou ik
Q‘&“ %‘5\ Cindy Lou Mick
“\ 5?3“‘\\19\\}‘ 2833 E, Avalon Dr.
S @é\\*‘ﬁ Phoenix, AZ 85016
20 ANMC 34796 Thru

AMC 34798 (952)



. ' -7 L.]iﬁﬁ?l:.l 62

STATE OF ARIZONA, ) U hereby certify that the within istrumest was fded and recorded | Fee No. -

County of _ _MARICORA E “ﬂuﬁ 6 M 2 138 5. MR (USROS S | &;“}"JHS
l In Docket' No. _ 1'&”“"& il , Page _'7'6 '2‘ = 76!;,'7_ e, at the request of :

——— o

Zitness my hand and official seal. e
ML PG i) Witaess my hand and official sea mi- LABOR (ALY

f‘f’.gl, S8 r:il’ldy {A il 11 ok sitl HENRY
SN By MNon ) e o i A I e e
! &, Lost a.).0n Jiv LV County Recorder 1
! 1L t'\.f". };1,\ L) Fee: §
By . _D.LIEBLER 00
Deputy Recorder <, i

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

I -.‘H"".Z.'" AN )“Il f
State of Arizona ‘ S T

N Q "\
i )

. AMC 347 l’\‘,"’.'v‘) &
County of _Maricon. [ " — “xy} ‘\CE
I\

o — MR o o

() O -Zi.. —-% s E
. b
™ Name

e on SN "’61"'5(‘3 N \10“

T -5 - S i
being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that they are a citizen of the United Srates
more than eighteen years of age and chat all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and
correct according to the best of their knowledge, information ;m-.! belief.

2. That they are personally acquainited with the mining claim named Loroustila Lime

1=2-3 o situate in the _Elgwortl Mining District,

Maricopa 0 County, Arizona, the location of which s recorded in the office of

the County Recorder ot that County in Book _2500 Page 402403404 Notice of

o "

;i . . 1 | Iy S : X a9 -,; N DL
location is posted in Section -0 = b Fownship 0 Range 1O ¥ G&SRB&M. I

3. That between the dates of .0 e

L il Qi

e W, VR S,

doilns worth of waork All\l unl»mvum NS were d.mc .md puformcd upun lh's Ll Hm not m([u\!m"
location work.

ber 1, 1¢°1  and __Augug

- least _meven hudred Noblarg B ot

P T o K ]
4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of __Cindy Tow ick

e ol W . owners of the mine for the
purpose of mmplvm;\ with the laws of the United States ;m.l U y to assessments or annual work.

) = A P o
e R e " o e ,/ Yo L’i.:tg/,;_‘,s._..; SR T S Al )

were the names of the }n rSONS einp m}( «d 'wy the ownot \\lm tabored to do the woik and uhprnv« ments

6. The work and improvements done were i rting, building rnd lar wdaeiine
stone from stcolril oo, Hauling inte Phoenix and wvoeinity ond
marketing ©co For buil ct 14 repairi roadway

in w.‘::;hml ot 'y

Dated _____ W//C ST Ay dynds Y Km ek

Signatuce

; . A o %
Subscribed to and sworn before me, o Notary Public, this 7 7 day of € _“ ! 0

) G o s . o B
19 X2 by "";.g‘:_;; T A XM= oy o o N //z'r?_ﬂi_{; -__Z,;-,."'—? AL LC e
et

D) ]

i <
i 0 L e e P S PP sy 2R
I‘-l';l.lry Public

My Commussion ex pires

® Forms, Inc., 31 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona £3003 / (602) 2536612 / Form 21
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STATE OF ARIZONA, } I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed and recorded | Fee No.:

County of _ 19 at M. OFF\CE
6 : , ~ ZzoA STATE coveny
I In Docket No. Page at the regu 'y AND ANA
' sl O
Y AR it Witness my hand and official seal. “‘ N\)E LGA‘% e
‘Miss Cindy Lou Mick 7:49 A'M;Z_QN%

2833 EBagt Avalon Drive ' County Recorder ‘\X‘Nm
Phoenix, AZ 85016 ‘LHQE%} :

By

Deputy Recorder

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
] ; ' - | Serial Number AMC(’\?A;‘ZQQ ,
State of Arizona A } " hru A/IC 34798 (952)

\I"R \’\_;r'v

County of _Maricopa :

8 Cindy Lou Mick

Name

2833 Hest Avalon Drive

Address

Phoenix Arizona 85016
" City State Zip

being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that they are a citizen of the United States
more than eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and 4
correct according to the best of their knowledge, information and belief.

2 That they are person_ally ‘acquainted with the mining claim named Horcuahala Lime

0 (P SRy | , situate in the _Elsworth ‘ .Mining District,
Maricopa ' . County, Arizona, the location of which is recorded in the office of
the County Recorder of that County in Book 2862 , Page 402-403-404 Notice of

l6cation is pdstgd in'Section 10 = 11 ‘Township 2 N__ Range 10 W _  G&SRB&M.

3. That between the dates of _Septerber 1, 1931 and _Augusthibe, ! 1982

at least Seven Hundred Dollars ] ($._700.00 ‘
' dollats worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including
location work. :

4. . The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of _Cindy TLou Nick

, e : ___, owners of the mine for the
urpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work.
purp piying P 8

%VM? 7 — . N

were the names of the persons en'lployed gy/ﬁ(e owner who labored to do the work and improvements.

6. The work and imProvements done were Hand sort 11’1{’;, bU‘ildi'ﬂg and 1 ?1ndf’3c:-".T)e

stone from stockpiles. Hauling into Phoenix and vecinity and
‘marketing 90 tons for building nroducts and repairing roadway

in washed out areas.

Signature

o PLe/72 y Gndy Hou k)

24”

SubscriBed to and s:v»{orn‘bef‘ore me,a N?tgry l".ub(lic,‘this /& day of CCex St D o 2
10§22 by et Qundey Loen 177 /=

My Commission expires 5 Cammiission Expires-iarch 10 '8
L { N AR ? T T o ! "+ Notary Public

"

®© Formis, lné:'; 31 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / (602) 253-6612 / Form 21

RO VT
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AMC_ 347 o-%

County o
In Docket No.

STATE OF ARIZONA,
¢ MARICOPA

SEE | | 198] "” 00 at M.
15510 Page G""" { at the request of

1 455407 5

I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed and recorded [ Fee No.: ¢

//{ \;// A // //// 305711

PR U T ¥ Witness my hand and offncxal seal. ; ,
Cin Ay Lou WAL L HENRX Ark LASOR (AL)
7 S33 EAST AuvaAalen k’p\ We //' County Recorder i f
N . / g eer$
\\Le.nwx.m"“z» gsalé By 7)1 LZAL Lcndlar) .40
( AT Deputy ' Recorder

State of Arizona

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

Se R(H L ¥Unber Am& YA 796

} Thro AMe
SS

R3 E. Avaled  Whove D

Name \

County of )1 E \Ceph /
R o y Loe y\tcll (\(X)%\I\ ,

) Address W\\
DhoenNiy ARNT & Al p —

City State

being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that they are a citizen of the United States
more than eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and
correct according to the best of their knowledge, information and belief.

That they are pe;?my acquainted with the mining claim named Hanaguatatr Lime

g j. 2= T situate in the £ 2 S wonT Mining District,

W AR 1C QAR County, Arizona, the location of which is recorded in the office of
the County Recorder of that County in Book _Z & ( 2, Page ¥82-%c2- *< Notice of

location is posted in Section LOQ ¥ 1) Township .3~ A/, Range /¢ «w , G&SRB&M.

That between the dates of _S € pTem B e [ 1780 and _many ), |98/

at least __Ss/A_ Hondee ) Do ilars (oo ¢°
dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including
location work.

The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of Ha w‘}g-,«u Ha L A

MaREMe Co. (Daod A-Hansew = STantey ploysk, owners of the mine for the
purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work.

———

b

8 ( Ao

were the names of the persons employed by the owner who labored to do the work and improvements.

The work and improvements done were __ ¥ 1lina - R LA '-"'-‘/»4%4- DNg Zel wioRy

Riwmspmlbof mupRle Fobh Use T Wurbing PRodveTs

Dated

_ /.16 __(undy Xou

Subscnbed to and s orh before me, a Notary Public, this /0 day of

198 57/ &11%/1 s s e,

My Commission expires 6 -AS '?ly MV

Notary Public

© Forms, Inc.,, 31 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / (602) 253-6612 / Form 21
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e
STATE OF ARIZONA, } I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed and recorded | Fee Nefr» ™
( sS. i
: M. - "
County of 19 at Eﬂ _-\
In Docket No. Page at the request of | % Lo
ol e
= : »las ,A‘A m
- N oy
i h d official seal. = 9 m
S ] Witness my hand and official sea B e
Cindy Low wavew € =9
Z S33 £AsST P o Ll k‘R\\’t . County Recorder - o :-::'
\ Fee: § . . or
Phaer'n  AR'2, 85 aAlé By
Deputy Recorder

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK -
HIGE i Se R4 Yimber AMe Fy79¢
State of Arizona } e Th ho AMe 3%7?’27(?52)

County of /N ARICcPpA

1 C‘m\y Lo WL CiL

Name
2833 E- Aunlan Whooe
. Address
Phoenix ARN\Z o nn S5l b
City State Zip

being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that they are a citizen of the United States
more than eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and

correct according to the best of their knowledge, information and belief.

2. That they are personally acquainted with the mining claim named _HH AR Qon Hatn [ime

H |-2-3 situate in the £ 2 S wonT h Mining District,

WA ARC QAR VCounty, Arizona, the location of which is recorded in the office of
the County Recorder of that County in Book _Z & (& Z_ | Page #/C2=%03~ %% Notice of
location is posted in Section /Ot 1) | Township S~ MM Range /0 wo , G&SRB&M.

3. That between the dates of _ S cpTemBer /) 1780 and 41 h) ), 0|78/
at least . S/%x Huondred) Datlar s ($ e 0o 20
dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including
location work.

4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of Ha Rgvw ot 4

MuRALe Co.(DourD A-Hanseny — SToatey povmric | owners of the mine for the
purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work.

N
5; T ¥

were the names of the persons employed by the owner who labored to do the work and improvements.

6. The work and improvements done were __ ©W 11 ,N‘§~— R LA s“r/»t:{\-i- ﬁa ZeR wawny

Remouml o F WMARRLe ToR uvse TN Durdinvg PredveTe

Dated %&f / d/ / 7 00/ ‘M#i%%«%zm

Subscribed to and sworn before me, a Notary Public, this /0 day of "

19 81 | 1y &q,&/ e ﬁ@;é,

v
| My Commission expires é "75-"?,5{ M

Notary Public

®© Forms, Inc., 31 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / (602) 253-6612 / Form 21
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Affidauit of Lahor Performen and
Improvements Made

e AME SURTE

N
STATE OF ARIZONA, Sewmiat
}ss. Tweo Awme 3 #-,77' g Q?&z.)

..................................................................................................................................................................

mining claim, situate in...... L LR G L i N S S S e
Mining District, County of .M ARLCOPA ... , State of Arizona, fhe location notice of which
is recorded in the office of the County Recorder of said County, in Book.28¢.2 of Records of
Mines, at page.'!.?.?:’..‘./; gh’;ﬂ: between the...l....... day of ... NANLARY o ,A.D. 1980,
and the...L..v.coern 48y Of... SEPT. crrverre A Do10ED. at deaskl o e e
"aom‘-‘i‘ ............................................. dollars worth of work and improvements were
done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. Such work
and improvements were made by and at the expense of..... H ﬁ&ﬁuﬁ..t‘.&&.—.ﬁ. ...........................
M M0 VR o SIS R ORGP G it SR CRRE SRR
m‘-"*"i of said clainsfor the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States
pertaining to assessment of annual WOrk, ANd. .. ...ooeoroooiieiiiiiie et
.............. Hﬂklw.-‘s.Hﬂ.&.ﬁ........m.a%ﬁ:..u.g.....-..C‘..Q.—.......... (DaviD A, HAayser) o
R o e o e S N ovﬁmx ................................. R R
were the men employed by said owner........ and who labored upon said claim, did said work
and improvements, the same being as follows, to-Wit: ...
........... h?x!.‘.!.’.f:’.%...*B.\e.b.sﬁ.i'.f.!:t.%..,-....ﬂ.’."..‘.@.....RLF.!::\.Qm&..L-.....C!..E........’.‘.’!.\’13.3.3:.(.........-.........-......
............ R e R 3 R 6 e SR T R B

e ik o w s arraass s snnd sl s sannassnassvesanelnissas rasscsunssnnandiencacraanssssanncsssnasadsdnnnusnrescrrosinonacn e

............ Re,%uzl-}m%f‘ws"rw ......EP..?.»::Q...-..;I.N.s-!:.u.‘:g.'.M%......I!!.&I.!n.L.L.»&I.\.a.ei......

:
............ g s VT gt M AR TR, U S el T Il SO

e B -

v e ey R S R B T S (G RB DI SO 0 I PG SRR St R P PR R P 2 P

| - e R e G o e e SRt R e S e S S SRR e

e R 3: v

2 ey - e LI LE i G L Lo oo Sk oyl Bl il i Sl et bk s alie Al A s o ST Semsmessmenonn
e

e
o

“  “8ubscribed and sworn to before me this...éz.?....day of.-%’. .............. A. D. 1949,

(My commission expires...é "(7 537 ....... )

Forms Inc., 31 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / 253-6612 / Form 21
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22" Affidanit of Labor Preeformed anmd 594601

A\ \

Jmprovements Made
PHOENN —_— AFF )

STATE OF ARIZONA, i ‘N§ 4796
County of Maricops } o AMNME ..

et R R being duly sworn, deposes and

says that®he is a citizen of the United States and more than twenty-one years of age, and

..................................................................................................................................................................

mining claim, situate in...__._.__ L) SIS S v o) IR
Mining District, County of.... Maricopa .. . . » State of Arizona, the location notice of which
is recorded in t%foice of the County Recorder of said County, in Book2862 . of Records of
Mines, at page..;{g%..; that between the.!%t  day of August =~~~ A, Direll .
and the. 218t day of..Auguet A.D.19.78, at Tangte i §600.00 e, 2 o -
s ot L LN CN R S dollars worth of work and improvements were

done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. Such work

and improvements were made by and at the expense of. Agnss D. Mick, Lloyd Aobey,

owRer:.; ... of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States

¢ . q ImAye L3y b ‘ T g
pertaining to assessment of annual Work; and . oaXRNOvaNSnE of (008 imE | uRE e

..................................................................................................................................................................

were the men employed by said owner...._ and who labored upon said claim, did said work

and improvements, the same being as follows, to-wit: .. Drilling. blasting, sorting
building and landscape stone, roadwork, and general improvement of claims.

B L O R e o AT SRt b e ol bbb o RO

e |
4

.......... STATE-OF-ARIZONA .,~
County of Maricopa

............... Ik

o' S - am ..._...‘ (P son e D P e I ¥
é_. oo X < semcunne ecmen - .m‘
Sieisatesanenne TR PROTIPBOU. = 450k 5 20 0 nsnitdome B R e b T e s S e ‘, .,1
! ‘ - cmanms somis oy - "

-------Wftnes&:m}--k-an%an&o#fé&} ------------ O Wi L TN T RIS PR o VAR TRRERT
Sea! the da, an. year aioresaid,
PrpsE i 2% -rﬁiﬁﬂ.%:l.:y ..................................................................................................................................
S o A (Csun SR TN RO e
B dadsy T2 A
O s e {?.xi! ......... BepUlY'RBM”‘e{"'"""“""'"""
........... L.:;,(.!...... cweena. -.,.............4......._..................._.._._.,......_..4A.N.-........-.r.--. BN T (s W e S S

Subscribed and sworn to before me this...Q'\';’u;i..‘.tfday ofl/‘luc@\@f .l D 19“7){_

{ ! / \ o
Qﬁ\tmub\)« A2y

My Commission Expires Dee. 7, 1081\

Forms Inc., 31 Wast Madison Street enix Arizona 8500 53-6612 / Form 2 ]
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i
§ STATE X AKIZONA,

{ L E: S3.
County of ,_MAB!QQE’AJ

|
?{ In Docket &Q%SPaglﬂ Lp

i
|
!
i

}l When recorded mail to:

i
o Gindy Low Mick
i 20

‘ Phoenix, A%

85016

) by certify

Feat Avalon Drive

at the request of

$ UN -5—4!——13/{8—'9-0& ¥
CINDY LOU MICK

hat the within instroment was fi

1950 gl

|
nd lcc\umdi

= nS S ) (8

w

ae No.:

189472

Indexed: l‘m’ :
o

Witness my hand and official seal. Compared:
P t -
_____ TOM FREESTONE hotostated
County Reccrder P Yo
g D) Pees § Souer .0
Yx “’Ag;&792/*72122£fjk£t&:L
| ,é/ Deputy Recorder

31796
il

1

|
|
!

1

1

hereby quit-claim to 01

i 211 right, title, or juterest in the following real property situated in

Ouit-Tlaim Heed

For the consideration of Ten Deollars, and other valuable considerations, I oexsey Ag

N

indy Lou Mlck (my daughter)

A1/C

S8 s 10Ky

County, Arizona:

Maric ope.

1005 interest in each of the following claims.

Harquahzla Lime #1, covaring the Bast Half of
the Northeast Juarter (E4 NE %) of Section Ten
(10), Township Five (5) North, Renge Ten (10)
West, GZSRB&M, recorded in Docket 286~, at Page
402, Recorda oﬁ'ﬂaricopa County, Arizone;
Harquehala Liue #2, covering the East half of
the Southsest juarter (E} ”“) of Section Ten
(1”), Township Five (53 Nor*u, Range Ten (10)

West, G&SRBA, recorded in Dockst 2852, at Page
485, Records of Maricopa County, Arizons;
Harguahala Lime #3, covering Lhe Weat helf of
the 3outhwest Juarter (W}
(11), Township Five (5) North, Range Ten {10)
West, G&SRB&M, recordsd in Docket 2362, at Page
404, Records of Maricopa County, Arizona.
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Arizona.

B. L. M. AZ STATE O
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WL) of Section 2leven

iewmnrth Mining District, Maricopa County,
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My Commission Expares Dec. 7

S

Notary Public. £

Form No. 35——Qult-c1a!m Deed—Short Form—A‘VlP(,O Line Legal Blanks-—Fhoenix, Arizona
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Dated ‘this__. 24th day of lay , 1978
g /
V(’C?/VL(/J ’& /L//'("L—/ <
/ Agnss D. Mick
" 2y i) PO : F, J~~
| STATE OF Arizona B e b gl L O This instrument was ackrnowledged before m thls_:.z{ o _L_._.__
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Assessment we—led for :? é/ 79 6’“
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STATE OF ;KRIZOT\IA I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed and recorded bee%%.\f/ 7 Z
- County of _} g 19 at ‘ M. 70 P>, SC

In Docket No. .. Page at the request of
When cechrdedimdil to: Witness my hand and official seal.

aindy hov Mick

2938 EpsT v dhiUe

Phoehix rh2 vSoll

That they are personally acquainted with the mining claim named Harguahata Lime
_#H [~ 2-3

County Recor(k_r— Fee: §
By
Deputy Recorder
State of Arizona DQR“:)L MUVQBQQJ F)'mC 3ur7cfc”
ss +hrv 3 >
N A MmC ‘{’79?(% )
o ¢ = '
W -3
k4 %1. i C/'N‘B;,/ Leo Mmiyc Kk
= u‘ =4 f’( Name
ar = Z 2833 €. Avaloed Wpwue
k\:it:*" e :\; Address
‘“ R i 3 hoent ARNZ g VA E5¢]l
4 ‘9‘;,_ City State Zip
@  being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that they are a citizen of the United States
more than eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and
correct according to the best of their knowledge, information and belief
23

M ARNE cpA

situate in the

SISLJOK[ e

the County Recorder of that County in Book

location is posted in Section's

)

Mining District,
County, Arizona, the location of which is recorded in the office of
i 2862 Page #02- %03 - %2 Notice of
jio 411, Township 5 A ,Range /€ «s _ G&SRB&M.
3. That between the dates of Jone A3 T /?7? and _Juwne 2 ‘7—/. /?77
at least Nine Hu/dclke,co VDolla R S (¢ Qoo e
dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including
location work

4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of

Cindy Leo mick
owners of the mine for the
purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work
h AVID A HaNSsON
- -~ (PAAA s e
were the names of the persons employed by the owner who labored to do the work and improvements
6. The work and improvements done were __ (& ®adivig A ccessS Wopd and
Fulling s washed ouT AR e S FRcm
S.'.;U\OLe Eve W& cad Te The wainNing Claim
WMow N As \-\A_L;/;_)ﬂ AaL A ' Linne ® y2-32
A DisTeance b6F A??R—Q*Lw\ATL*P Y mates
Dated
I

i 19

Cond AOUT) L0do )
: Signature

Subscribed to and sworn before me, a Notary Public, this __\__ day of _\__L,___‘_L___ T W
3 / v ’\) . \(

/ \ by ( ‘L\" \r‘ LA i\Qﬂ) / /\»‘-(_
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My Commission expires
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\ ‘?;and ‘%improvements were made by and at the expense of..Agnes D. Vick, Lloyd Avbey,
k‘o\» 0“%\"“;2 ....... of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States
g%peﬁim/@\to assessment of annual work, and ... t@provenent of claime L

ENe
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SERAL Number ime .5’47%7%£j5
Affidanit of Lahor Performed amd  o9fd4{E
Jmprovements Made

AFF | ABQOR (Ad)
STATE OF ARIZONA, }
88.

County of Ma&ricopa

et P B N SRR ST T I el being duly sworn, deposes and

snys tha®he is a citizen of the United States and more than twenty-one years of age, and

resides atthoanix........ in. Mericopa . County, State of Arizona, and is personally
acquainted with the mining claim known as. Hardquahala Liwe jl-c=p o

wminingielaimasitinatet inisin 't Sam Rl L L e e s R D g

Mining District, County of....Maricopa.........., State of Arizona, the location notice of which

b ¢
Mines, at page..iig.z..; that between the.'8% _day of. August Biig SAVDCIRI
and the.212% day of....twgust, A.D. 19..78, at least.. . $600.00 . . . ..

3ix Hundred dollars worth of work and improvements were

done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. Such work

............................................................................................................................................................

were the men employed by said owner........ and who labored upon said claim, did said work

o a . i i BWlastin s i 7
and improvements, the same being as follows, to-wit: ..D7illing, blesting, sorting

building and landscape stone, roadwork, ard general improvemert of claims.
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61549
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/23/2019

O O

Box Number= AZ15271
00000 OO Ot

Claim Begin-End: AMC034796-AMC034798

5 Miscellaneous
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3/19/96
SERIAL NO: AMC34796 CLAIM NAME: HARQUAHALA LIME #1 CASE TYPE: 384201
MICK CINDY 2833 E AVALON DR PHOENIX AL 85016
OWNER
5 N 10 W GILA-SALT R. 010 NE MARICOPA AL
DISTRICT PHOENIX
APR 04,1959 403 [LOCATION DATE
FEB 22,1979 395 RECORDATION DATE
MAR 18,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997
MAR 18,1996 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2190361
MAR 12,1995 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996
MAY 23,1994 482 RENTAL/MATINTENANCE FEE 1998
JUL 23,1993 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1994
JUL 23,1993 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 19933 RECEIPT 1901049
SEP 02,1992 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 1992
AUG 16,1988 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
FEB 22,1979 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE 34796
MAY 14,1959 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 82338;2862;402




3/19/96
SERIAL NO: AMC34797 CLAIM NAME: HARQUAHALA LIME #2 CASE TYPE: 384201
MICK CINDY 2833 E AVALON DR PHOENIX yAZ 85016
OWNER
5 N 10 W GILA-SALT R. 010 NE SE MARICOPA AZ

DISTRICT PHOENIX

APR 04,1952 403 LOCATION DATE

FEB 22,1979 395 RECORDATION DATE

MAR 18,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997

MAR 18,1996 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2190361
MAR 12,1995 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996

MAY 23,1994 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1995

JUL. 23,1993 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1994

JUL 23,1993 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1993 RECEIPT 1901049
SEP 02,1992 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 1992

AUG 16,1988 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

FEB 22,1979 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE 34796

FEB 22.1979 500 MaAP IN LEAD FILE 34796

MAY 14,1959 404 COUNTY RECORDATION B2339:2862:;403
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3/19/96
SERIAL NO: AMC34798 CLAIM MNAME: HARQUAHALA LIME #3 CASE TYPE: 384201
MICK CINDY 2833 E AVALON DR PHOENIX »AZ 85016
OWNER
5 N 10 W GILA-SALT R. 011 NW SW MARICOPA AL
DISTRICT PHOENIX
APR 04,1959 403 LOCATION DATE
FEB 22,1979 395 RECORDATION DATE
MAR 18,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997
MAR 18,1996 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2190361
MAR 13,1995 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996
MaY 23,1994 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1995
JUL. 23,1993 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1994
JUL 23,1993 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1993;RECEIPT 1901049
SEP 02,1992 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 1992
AUG 16,1988 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
FEB 22,1979 500 MAP IN LEAD FILE 34796
FEB 22,1979 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE 34796
MAY 14,1959 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 82340:;2862:404



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61549
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/23/2019

Box Number= AZ15271
0P OO O Ot

Claim Begin-End: AMC034796-AMC034798

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents
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A MC 34796 thru
A MC 34798 (%52)

ol
w1

\|

March 19, 1979

Cindy Lou Mick
2833 E. Avalon Dr.
Phoenix, AZ 85016

Dear Ms. Mick:

This letter is to identify the serial numbers we have assigned to your
mining elaim location notices filed in this office on February 22, 1979.

Serial Number Name of Claim
A MC 34796 thru Harquahala Lime {1 thru
A MC 34798 #3

Please refer to the claim names and the respective serial numbers in any
future correspondence.

Enclosed is a chart showing requirements for filing affidavits of
assessment work or notice of intention to hold mining claims.

Sincerely,

7s/ Robert L. Petersork

Chief, Branch of Records
and Data Management

Enclosures

PBailey:saf
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A MC 34796
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Notice of Mining Loration 5 I
PLACER CnL%IM A MC 34736 |

i u)“ ALL WHOM 1T MAY CONCERN:

This Placer Mining Claim, the name of which is the el i st

! IARQUAYALA 1IVE #1 ‘ |
’ Place Mmmg Chum, situate on lands belonging to the United State of America and being a form of
i valuable mineral deposit other than in veins or lodes of quartz or other rock in place, was entered

i, upon and located for the purpose of axi:loration and purchase by o R b
ﬁ John B. Thomnsou EVQljﬂ J. Thompgon gary %, Thamnacn
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